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PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85300B DANESE DANIELA 1 S 92,92 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC868005 FERRONI MATTEO MARIA 2 S 73,55 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V FASTELLINI FRANCESCO 3 S 51,25 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE01700A PERTICONI MICAELA 4 S 50,52 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E CICIONI MARIA SERENA 5 S 48,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85000X ZURLO RITA 6 S 39,90 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 MONTAGNOLI ANTONIETTA 7 S 39,42 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86500N ORTICA CECILIA 8 S 36,90 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85900A LAGUARDIA GIOVANNA 9 35,45 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A RIVAROLI DEBORA 10 35,25 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE00200L VESCOVI ROSITA 11 S 33,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V SCIBINITTI MARIA ANGELA 12 S 30,13 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 ANTONELLI CLAUDIA 13 S 29,70 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE00200L BORIOSI ROSSELLA 14 S 28,75 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q FORNETTI ANTONELLA 15 S 28,70 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC840009 CROCIONI PATRIZIA 16 S 27,65 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 BINAGLIA ROSITA 17 S 27,55 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E LIPPARONI SILVIA 18 26,87 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTD11000Q SERVILI PAOLO 19 S 26,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A LEANDRI DEBORA 20 S 26,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A ELEUTERI CRISTIANA 21 26 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E PICCININ MARIA CRISTINA 22 S 25,90 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC869001 BIANCALANA LAURA 23 S 25,65 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86400T FERRALDESCHI DANIELA 24 S 25,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85900A TOCCACELI FRANCESCO 25 S 24,90 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E CECCARINI MARUSCA 26 S 24,25 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC07000G BAIOCCO CATIA 27 S 24,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85900A MOSCARITOLO LINDA 28 23,85 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E MEROLA ROSARIA 29 S 23,80 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L PAGLIACCIA ANNA 30 S 23,42 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q MANNI FRANCESCO 31 S 22,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E TRECCIONI NAZZARENO 32 S 22,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00400A OLIVI IRENE 33 S 22,50 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D LAROSA ANTONIO 34 22,40 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 PALOMBI DAVID 35 S 22,25 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83700D GIANNINI LUCIA 36 S 22,22 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86600D MICUCCI TIZIANA 37 S 22,10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 SERVETTINI SIMONA 38 S 22 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 POSTELLI MANUELA 39 S 22 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 ANTONELLI GIULIA 40 S 21,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E ALUNNI VALENTINA 41 S 21,30 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE01700A CAPPUCCINELLO MONICA 42 21,25 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D FALCHETTI PATRIZIO 43 S 21,17 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D SABATINI ELISA 44 S 20,90 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC870005 FRATINI ELEONORA 45 20,73 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGRH02000B D'AGOSTINO FEDERICA 46 S 20,55 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D DI GIGLIO DAVID 47 S 20,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E MONTAGNOLI TATIANA 48 20,40 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L BRIZI ELISABETTA 49 S 20,23 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A PANGRAZI FEDERICA 50 S 20,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A STAGNO SALVATORE 51 S 20,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGSD03000P PETRIGNANI MARIA LUIGINA 52 S 20,13 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS026007 GRECO GIUSEPPE 53 S 20,13 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E MONTANARI MARTA 54 S 20,13 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGVC010007 BENINCAMPI FABRIZIO 55 S 20,12 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86400T PURGATO LUCIA 56 20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 MENCARELLI GIORGIA 57 S 19,80 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86400T PURGATO FELICIANO 58 19,75 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L FABI FRANCESCA 59 S 19,75 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 INTROPPICO VALENTINA 60 S 19,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE04000B GERARDI PAOLA 61 S 19,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS034006 MORELLI MARCO 62 S 19,45 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E MONTANA GABRIELLA 63 S 19,40 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q BRIZIOLI SARA 64 S 19,20 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC867009 CARLICCHI GIADA 65 19,20 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC869001 GIOVAGNOLI MARIA IRENE 66 18,90 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 CONA VERONICA 67 S 18,90 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L BORDACCHINI ILARIA 68 S 18,90 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 TASSI MONIA 69 S 18,80 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC840009 BELLEZZA CRISTIANA 70 S 18,80 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE05200N MUSICORI RAFFAELLA 71 S 18,73 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE00200L MINCIARELLI DAVID 72 18,65 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85300B LUCARONI VALENTINA 73 S 18,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 BURATTI ELEONORA 74 S 18,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84900Q TOMASSINI SARA 75 S 18,40 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D LITI CARLA 76 S 18,37 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85300B PIEROTTI MICHELA 77 S 18,30 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82900E BEDA SARA 78 S 18,30 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 MERCURIO VALENTINA 79 S 18,30 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 PERUCCONI DANIELA 80 S 18,30 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D CATALUFFI MARTA 81 S 18,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGRH01000R BINI GIACOMO 82 S 18,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85000X PROPERZI TIZIANA 83 S 18,15 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 FEDELI MARA 84 S 18,13 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D SCIARAMENTI MARIA GIULIA 85 S 18,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84900Q VINTI ELENA 86 S 18,10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS014001 GIOMBOLINI ELISABETTA 87 18,10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85100Q ABBATI ESTERINA 88 S 18,07 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V BELLAVEGLIA ANNARITA DENISE 89 18 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E CUTINI ELISA 90 S 18 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D PERUGINI ANGELA 91 S 17,97 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L PAGLIACCIA RITA 92 S 17,95 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86400T ROMUALDI CARLA 93 S 17,83 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E BIANCHI ANGELITA 94 S 17,80 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q PERRI SUSANNA 95 S 17,77 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGRI24000T ELISEI DANIELE 96 17,70 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTD01000V GUBBINI GIULIA 97 17,65 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS034006 MORELLI GIANNI 98 S 17,65 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGRH01000R MARI ILARI 99 S 17,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 PORCARI AGNESE 100 17,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGVC010007 CINTIA FABIO 101 S 17,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V MINESTRINI SARA 102 S 17,45 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84500C BONACCI ELENA 103 S 17,40 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85000X VERZIERI MARIA CHIARA 104 S 17,40 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83000P AMONI FEDERICO 105 S 17,40 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00400A LAURICELLA ROSALIA 106 17,40 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 VENTURI CLAUDIA 107 17,35 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS03300A URBANI RACHELE 108 S 17,35 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE021002 SALZANO FEDERICA 109 S 17,30 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTD01000V MARINI IRENE 110 S 17,30 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q MASTRINI LORENZA 111 S 17,30 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E MASTRINI MICHELA 112 S 17,25 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC862006 RICCI MARIA 113 S 17,20 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86000E PROPERZI MARIA LUISA 114 S 17,20 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q BARCAROLI FEDERICA 115 S 17,15 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D ANTONELLI GIACOMO 116 S 17,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 BAGLIONI MASSIMILIANO 117 S 17,08 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 FREZZINI BARBARA 118 S 16,97 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 PEDETTI FEDERICA 119 S 16,93 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 ROSATI MICHELA 120 S 16,90 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00400A LEONE DANNY 121 S 16,80 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPS09000X RUSSO LUIGI 122 S 16,80 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E MENGHINI DANIELA 123 S 16,78 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E DIDONA MARINA 124 S 16,70 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L TODINI MASSIMO 125 S 16,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC834002 BORGOGNONI LAURA 126 S 16,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGRH01000R MARCUCCI MARA 127 S 16,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS02900P ROSATI ROBERTA 128 S 16,57 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC870005 PIERASSA NADIA 129 S 16,55 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC867009 PICCINI SILVIA 130 S 16,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTE01000A MARCUCCI CAMILLA 131 S 16,45 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTD11000Q PETTINARI ELISABETTA 132 S 16,40 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D LUCARONI MARCO 133 16,33 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC870005 BINAGLIA GIANMARCO 134 S 16,30 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82900E LORENZETTI FLAVIO 135 S 16,30 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E RELLINI ELENA 136 S 16,30 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E RANIERI IRENE 137 S 16,30 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E CASTRINI SILVIA 138 S 16,25 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00200P PASSERI LORENZO 139 S 16,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 GUERRESCHI ILENIA 140 S 16,20 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D MARINELLI ELISA 141 S 16,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 BAZZICA LAURA 142 16,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84500C PIZZI SARA 143 16,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE01700A BETOCCHI ADRIANA 144 S 16,08 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A BARULI MASSIMO 145 S 16,07 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00400A FADDA MARIA LAURA 146 16 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 PIZZICHINI ELISA 147 S 16 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D SBERNICCHIA CLAUDIA 148 S 16 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 MADEO FRANCESCA 149 S 15,90 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D BALDASSARRI FEDERICA 150 S 15,87 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q BARBANERA SAMIRA 151 S 15,85 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC868005 BESTIACCIA MATTEO 152 S 15,80 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC840009 NATALIZI ROMINA 153 S 15,80 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00400A CIOCCOLETTI ELISABETTA 154 S 15,75 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q CAPPONI ELISA 155 15,75 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 BINAGLIA ROMINA 156 S 15,72 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q BARBANERA SARA 157 S 15,70 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 RICCI ERSILIA 158 S 15,70 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC80600T FRESEGNA NUNZIA 159 S 15,70 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D FERRETTI ROBERTA 160 S 15,70 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 BURCHIA FRANCA 161 S 15,63 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGRI24000T CUTINI PIERLUIGI 162 S 15,63 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D ELCI STEFANIA 163 S 15,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A LEZZERINI DANIELA 164 S 15,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC869001 SPORTOLARO MARIANNA 165 S 15,55 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPS030008 MARI TERESA 166 15,55 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D MARTA ALESSANDRA 167 S 15,52 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L CORALLI FRANCESCA 168 S 15,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q CARDINALI ROSITA 169 S 15,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTF010005 FURIOSI MARIA LOREDANA 170 15,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPM010004 BALLANTI CHIARA 171 S 15,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS03300A FUSO DEBORA 172 15,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGSD03000P CALZONI MARTINA 173 15,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86500N PAPINI ANTONELLA 174 S 15,45 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 PASTENI MARTINA 175 S 15,40 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 CERQUAGLIA CLAUDIA 176 15,40 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPS030008 MONTIONI DANIELA 177 15,35 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E RELLINI SARA 178 S 15,30 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 VESCOVI ANDREA 179 15,30 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86000E PASTORI GIADA 180 S 15,30 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC840009 MECOCCI ALESSIA 181 S 15,22 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 BIANCHI ELISA 182 S 15,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A TOMASSI PATRIZIA 183 S 15,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D BIAGINI IOLANDA 184 S 15,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D SARTI JESSICA 185 S 15,20 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L FIORAVANTI VALERIA 186 S 15,15 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E CECI BARBARA 187 S 15,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM23500L VINCENTI GIOVANNA 188 S 15,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS02900P FLAMINI DIEGO 189 S 15,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85000X COPPARI RITA 190 S 15,10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82300G FELICI FABRIZIO 191 S 15,05 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS03300A DE LUCA PASQUALINA 192 S 15,05 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84900Q ACCATTATO MARTINA 193 15 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q CERQUETELLI JESSICA 194 S 15 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC80800D FRONDUTI PRISCILLA 195 S 14,95 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D SANTORI VIRGINIA 196 14,95 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E PALAZZETTI GESSICA 197 S 14,90 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTF19000V BALLABIO LUZ MARIA 198 14,85 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82900E PEPPUCCI SONIA 199 S 14,80 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E POMPADURA GIULIA 200 S 14,80 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85900A CAPPELLETTI FABIOLA 201 S 14,80 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 FIORETTI MONIA 202 S 14,78 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E CECI ELISA 203 S 14,75 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC09000R MATTEONI SIMONA 204 14,75 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L BROCCUCCI TIZIANA 205 S 14,73 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D MARCACCI RICCARDO 206 S 14,70 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGRI24000T AGNELETTI DANIELA 207 S 14,70 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC867009 MONTONE GENNARO 208 S 14,70 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTD11000Q MAZZONI LUCA 209 14,70 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGSD03000P LOGOTETA VALENTINA 210 14,70 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D MANCINI SARA 211 14,65 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D PRUDENZI ELVIRA 212 S 14,57 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q GIULIANI CINZIA 213 14,53 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D SENSINI ANTONELLA 214 S 14,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC834002 TIMI SONIA 215 S 14,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82100X RUBINACCIO ROSA 216 S 14,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGRH02000B PANCRAZI SARA 217 S 14,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D BRIAMONTE MARIATERESA 218 S 14,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82900E SARDINI MONICA 219 14,47 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82300G KASHITSINA MARIA 220 S 14,45 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM111007 PENDINO MANUELE MARIA 221 S 14,45 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC870005 CAGIOTTI FEDERICA 222 S 14,45 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC80800D BONTEMPI NADA 223 S 14,43 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82900E FAHIMI CAMILIA 224 S 14,40 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 DE ROSE ANNUNZIATA 225 S 14,40 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS03300A DELEDDA GIOVANNA 226 S 14,40 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L PAZZAGLIA ROBERTA 227 S 14,40 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00400A FOSCOLI SARA 228 14,35 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGRI24000T BELLINI CECILIA 229 S 14,33 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC840009 COSUCCI MARINA 230 S 14,30 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E RASTELLI MICHELA 231 S 14,30 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC840009 MAGRONI CHIARA 232 S 14,30 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A SANTINI MICHELA 233 S 14,25 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84500C CARDARELLI LISA 234 S 14,25 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE03700G MINELLI MARIA 

GIUSEPPINA

235 S 14,22 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGRI24000T LIPARI ROBERTO 236 14,15 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84300R LAURETI FRANCESCA 237 S 14,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC809009 LIBERATI BARBARA 238 S 14,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS013005 PETRUZZI SARA 239 S 14,10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86500N VEREMONDI ANGELA 240 S 14,10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A CAPORALI MARIA CRISTINA 241 14 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTF010005 SCALI FLORIANA 242 S 14 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V LOLLINI ERICA 243 S 14 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC870005 CECCOMORI ELEONORA 244 S 14 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGVC010007 BARBERINI ALESSANDRA 245 S 14 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 FEDERICI EMANUELA 246 S 14 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84300R CALDEROZZI CATERINA 247 S 13,97 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS034006 SANNIPOLI MARIA TERESA 248 13,97 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC842001 PROFILI GIULIA 249 S 13,95 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84900Q BOCO MICHELA 250 S 13,92 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q DI 

GIACOMANTONIO

AMBRA 251 S 13,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D CIUCCI ILARIA 252 13,90 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00400A MAEKAWA FUMIKA 253 S 13,90 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A CRUCIANI ALESSANDRA 254 S 13,90 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L ANTONELLI FEDERICA 255 S 13,90 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q DI GERONIMO MONICA 256 S 13,87 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84900Q ARESU ROMINA 257 13,82 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC869001 MARTINELLI ESTER 258 S 13,80 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM23500L CRISANTI ILARIA 259 13,80 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 MARCACCI MARTA 260 S 13,80 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82100X GOFFI FRANCESCA 261 S 13,80 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE021002 NANDESI TIZIANA 262 S 13,80 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC870005 GERMINI FABIOLA 263 S 13,77 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q DONATI SIMONA 264 S 13,75 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84500C MAURO SALVATORE 

ANIELLO

265 S 13,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84900Q FAVICCHIO ANNA 266 S 13,75 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85100Q LAVORANTE GIUSEPPINA 267 S 13,75 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS02900P TROIANO IMMACOLATA 268 S 13,70 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPS030008 D'ANGELO HELENE 269 S 13,70 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83100E PROPERZI ANNALISA 270 S 13,70 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE01700A DI COSTANZO ANGELA 271 S 13,68 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE027001 DI TOMMASO ANDREA 272 S 13,67 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D PASCUCCI ANGELA 273 S 13,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E CANALICCHIO VALENTINA 274 S 13,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q LORETI IRENE 275 13,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E RELLINI CHIARA 276 S 13,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A ANTONINI LOREDANA 277 S 13,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE00200L ERRERA MARTA 278 S 13,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E BINI SILVIA 279 S 13,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE027001 BALDACCHINI LUISA 280 S 13,60 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS02800V TAVERNELLI FABIO 281 S 13,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE01700A PISCOPO ROSSELLA 282 S 13,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L MORICONI LETIZIA 283 S 13,55 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A PIGA DANIELA 284 S 13,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 TIBERI MARTINA 285 13,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC813001 CAPORALI MANUELA 286 S 13,45 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE05200N BORSCIA SIMONA 287 S 13,40 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E FANINI MARTINA 288 S 13,40 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D MASTRINI GIORGIA 289 S 13,40 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 FERRI MARIA RITA 290 S 13,35 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC870005 MOZZILLO AGNESE 291 S 13,35 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E MASERATI ANGELA 292 S 13,35 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGSD03000P DE LISIO CLOTILDE 293 13,35 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC834002 BISELLO O RAGNO CHANTAL 294 13,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84900Q MILLONZI ROSALIA 

ANTONELLA

295 13,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTF010005 DI PUMPO LEONARDO 296 S 13,30 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM111007 CAVAGNUOLO CLORINDA 297 S 13,30 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86500N FANALI LAURA 298 S 13,30 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D COATA CRISTINA 299 S 13,27 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTE01000A CICIONI ALESSANDRA 300 S 13,25 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L NULLI SMURAGLIA SILVIA 301 S 13,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTF040001 SAVINI VIRGILIO 302 S 13,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D BISSI VALENTINA 303 13,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D PANDOLFI PIETRO ANTONIO 304 S 13,17 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D BERTOLOTTI LUISA 305 S 13,15 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 GIULIANI SABRINA 306 S 13,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE027001 FIORETTI ANGELA 307 S 13,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86500N MICCIONI IRENE 308 13,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82100X BACCI PATRIZIA 309 S 13,10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC840009 BUFFONI 

PASCOLETTI

FRANCESCA 310 S 13,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D GRAMACCIA GIULIA 311 S 13,05 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q MASTRINI VALENTINA 312 S 13,05 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 BAGLIONI EMANUELA 313 S 13 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82900E PANTALLA SILVIA 314 S 13 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E IOVINELLA FELICE 315 S 13 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS02900P FALCHETTI GABRIELE 316 S 13 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS03300A BIETTA FRANCESCA 317 S 13 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM111007 QUADRATI MARTA 318 S 13 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E CELATO ANNA MARIA 319 S 13 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS02800V PARLANI DEBORA 320 S 13 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 PESCE ANTONIETTA 321 S 13 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 UMBRICO DANIELA 322 S 12,97 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L BISCOTTI SANDRA 323 S 12,97 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 PISTELLINI SARA 324 S 12,95 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82900E GIGLIONI EMANUELA 325 12,92 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC870005 PEZONE ARMANDO 326 S 12,92 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC868005 BRILLI SILVIA 327 S 12,90 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTE01000A TORCOLO FRANCESCA 328 S 12,90 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS014001 BALDELLI MONICA 329 12,90 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC868005 RADICIONI ALESSIA 330 S 12,87 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q PIPISTRELLI ROSSANA 331 S 12,83 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D SPERA ELISA 332 S 12,80 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D FORNETTI ANDREA 333 S 12,80 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGRH02000B MARCHETTI ALESSANDRO 334 S 12,80 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS03300A MENGONI MATTEO 335 S 12,80 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC862006 BENEMIO YLENIA 336 S 12,80 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E NUCCI VALENTINA 337 12,80 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE03200C PEZZELLA MARIAVERONICA 338 12,75 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82100X PARRUCCINI VALENTINA 339 S 12,75 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC870005 IANNELLI VALENTINA 340 S 12,75 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE01700A D'ANGIOLELLA GIUSEPPE 341 S 12,75 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS02900P GRIGIONI ANNA SIMONA 342 S 12,75 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 INTROPPICO DANIELA 343 S 12,75 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D MELANI FRANCESCA 344 S 12,70 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82100X PIERASSA ANDREA 345 S 12,70 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 PROSPERINI VALERIA 346 S 12,70 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS02800V PALLERI LUCIA 347 S 12,70 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC833006 BAZZUCCHI CINZIA 348 12,70 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 PALOMBI CRISTINA 349 S 12,70 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 CARDINALI BEATRICE 350 S 12,70 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V MARTINI NICOL 351 S 12,70 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 SCIRI CLAUDIA 352 S 12,67 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 PELUSO MARIA LETIZIA 353 12,65 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE01700A PIERINI MARTINA 354 S 12,65 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE03700G BELLUCCI LAURA 355 S 12,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 BERNACCHIA ALESSIA 356 S 12,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q URBANELLI CHIARA 357 S 12,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 PIGNATTELLI ALESSANDRA 358 12,58 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 FRANZE' TAMARA 359 12,58 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTD11000Q CIPRIANI RAFFAELLA 360 S 12,57 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V PESARESI MONICA 361 12,55 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC833006 MARTUCCI IVAN 362 12,55 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E TIBERI SIMONE 363 S 12,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E TOMBA CRISTINA 364 12,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85000X GUBBIOTTI SIMONE 365 S 12,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D RANIERI MATTEO 366 S 12,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82900E COSENTINO ALESSIO 367 S 12,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 MECARELLI ELEONORA 368 S 12,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q CIOCI IRENE 369 S 12,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85000X RAPO MICHELA 370 S 12,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q STELLA BEATRICE 371 S 12,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 SCHIAVO MARIA GRAZIA 372 S 12,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS02400G MARIANI OSCAR 373 S 12,48 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E VOLPINI VALERIA 374 S 12,45 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC869001 BRANDA DILETTA 375 S 12,45 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D PISANI EMANUELA 376 S 12,43 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85800E RESIA MICHELA 377 S 12,42 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A FORTINI RITA 378 S 12,42 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGSD03000P ORTICA SIMONA 379 S 12,40 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86100A FORCATURA VANESSA 380 S 12,40 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A PALERMI LUANA 381 12,40 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84900Q VISCONTI ROBERTA 382 S 12,40 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 SHTJEFNI SUZANA 383 S 12,40 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E BOTTA VERONICA 384 12,40 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC840009 ROSSI PAOLA 385 S 12,40 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC862006 BAZZUCCHI PAOLA 386 S 12,38 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D CINI CLAUDIA 387 S 12,38 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D NATALONI PAOLA 388 12,35 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 SENSINI IRENE 389 S 12,30 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPS030008 STINCARDINI ERIKA 390 S 12,30 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGRH02000B MANCINELLI GIUSY 391 S 12,30 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D BRAGHELLI GIADA 392 S 12,30 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85600V TOSTI NICOLA 393 S 12,30 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 MARINELLI ALESSANDRO 394 S 12,30 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 CIARAVELLA SARA 395 S 12,30 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC833006 FORTINI ANGELA 396 S 12,30 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE021002 ANDRICCIOLA DEBORA 397 S 12,30 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTD11000Q SLAVIERO SILVIA 398 S 12,30 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L CLERI RITA 399 S 12,27 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC870005 BIANCHI AURORA 400 S 12,25 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS03100P BADIALI SIMONA 401 12,25 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE026005 MARIANELLI DIEGO SIMEONE 402 S 12,25 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E GATTO GIANLUCA 403 12,25 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 VOLPI RACHELE 404 12,25 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 CRUCIANI CRISTINA 405 S 12,20 S S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS014001 PINZAGLI ALESSIO 406 S 12,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A PANTALLA MICHELE 407 S 12,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L MAZZANTI ANDREA 408 S 12,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D SFORZINI ELISABETTA 409 S 12,20 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82900E STELLA GIORGIA 410 S 12,20 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L DOMINICI ROBERTA 411 S 12,20 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTD11000Q DE MARCO LUANA 412 S 12,20 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC840009 MONTERO LUCIA DENNY 413 S 12,20 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS013005 TEATINI ELISA 414 S 12,15 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTD01000V MOROSI VALENTINA 415 S 12,15 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V GIORGIONE RITA 416 S 12,13 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D LUCARONI MATTEO 417 S 12,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82300G PEPPOLONI GIACOMO 418 S 12,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC869001 CAVALLETTI GIORGIA 419 S 12,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A BALDONI ELEONORA 420 S 12,10 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85000X ALLEGRETTI ALBERTO 

ALIBRANDO

421 S 12,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 VASELLI MICHELANGELO 422 S 12,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D CASSETTA JESSICA 423 S 12,10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84500C MONTECCHIANI ARIANNA 424 S 12,10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85100Q MORENO SARA 425 S 12,10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPM010004 SANCHIRICO ELISA 426 S 12,10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82800P MARIANUCCI MICHELA 427 S 12,10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A ROSATI ELISABETTA 428 S 12,10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTE01000A RAPISARDA CONSOLATA 429 S 12,10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE021002 GAGLIANO CHIARA 430 S 12,07 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC854007 ACITO MATTIA 431 S 12,05 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V CHIODI TIZIANA 432 S 12,05 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGRH01000R RENZULLI FIORELLA 433 S 12,03 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC834002 CUPPOLONI ALESSIA 434 S 12 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86500N BALDONI GESSICA 435 S 12 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 SPICCALLUNTO MONIA 436 S 12 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS03300A DEL PIA MASSIMO 437 S 12 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPS030008 VALLONI LIDIA 438 S 12 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPS09000X FRONDUTI ELIANA 439 S 12 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC869001 COZZA MARIA 440 S 12 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC840009 MARIOTTI SARA 441 S 12 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E CLERINI SILVIA 442 S 12 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L MORI LAURA 443 S 12 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86500N SANTUCCI SIMONA 444 S 12 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTF010005 MAZZARO GERMANO 445 S 11,95 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTF010005 SCALI ALESSIA 446 S 11,90 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS013005 CIANELLI RICCARDO 447 S 11,90 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE00200L BELLAVITA ILARIA 448 S 11,90 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A BECCHETTI NATASCIA 449 S 11,90 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS034006 CAPPONI MADDALENA 450 S 11,90 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86500N MENICHETTI LUCIA 451 S 11,90 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84300R TINCA ELISA 452 S 11,90 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC867009 D'ALESSANDRO LICIA 453 S 11,85 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D BERNARDINI ELISA 454 S 11,85 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D BACIANINO VIVIANA 455 S 11,85 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE04000B D'ANDREA VALENTINA 456 S 11,85 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE05100T FALCHI PAOLA 457 S 11,83 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC869001 PELLICCIA ANDREA 458 S 11,80 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE04000B CELENTANO ASSUNTA IVANA 459 S 11,80 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E PENNACCHI ILENIA 460 S 11,80 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC840009 FABOZZI LEOPOLDO 461 S 11,80 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E RICCI VALERIO 462 S 11,80 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V LAMINCIA MAURO 463 S 11,80 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A LAURENTI SARA 464 11,80 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGRH02000B MARIOTTI GIULIA 465 S 11,80 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC840009 MONTECCHIANI VANESSA 466 S 11,80 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC870005 MENCARELLI ELEONORA 467 S 11,80 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE027001 MONTAGNA FRANCESCA 468 S 11,77 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D PADOVANI ANTONELLA 469 11,77 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q PANICO DANIELA 470 S 11,77 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 CALISTRONI MARTINA 471 S 11,75 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC80600T POLIDORI KATIUSCIA 472 S 11,70 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84900Q VISCONTI ALESSANDRA 473 S 11,70 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E MONTECCHIANI GIACOMO 474 S 11,70 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 MANGIALASCHE GIORDANO 475 S 11,70 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D PICCHIANTANO CHIARA 476 S 11,70 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E ROSSI SILVIA 477 S 11,70 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E PALMUCCI SILVIA 478 S 11,67 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 BIANCHI PAMELA 479 S 11,67 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V CASSETTA LETIZIA 480 S 11,65 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTF19000V FIORUCCI VALENTINA 481 S 11,65 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC07000G MOCCALDO CLAUDIA 482 S 11,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC867009 ZAMPINO LUCIANA 483 11,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 ROSIGNOLI ELISABETTA 484 11,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D PALAZZARI NICCOLO' 485 S 11,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 MADONIA 

FERRARO

ROBERTO 486 S 11,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L PALOMBI DIEGO 487 S 11,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGRH02000B DI NOLA PATRIZIO 488 S 11,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 CAVALLETTI ALESSIA 489 11,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q ALBERGOTTI FEDERICA 490 S 11,60 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 MICCINATTI ALESSIA 491 S 11,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTE01000A FERRI NICOLE 492 S 11,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE01700A COZZALI ANNALISA 493 S 11,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE04000B SGOMBRA ELENA 494 S 11,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 PERRI CHIARA 495 S 11,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPM010004 BARTUCCIO CONCETTA 496 S 11,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM23500L LEONARDI MARIA GIULIA 497 S 11,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85900A GIOLA SARA 498 S 11,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 TRUFFINI ALESSANDRA 499 11,55 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D DE VIVO FRANCESCO 500 S 11,55 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L FRAULO MARTINA 501 S 11,55 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84500C TAGLIAVENTI VANESSA 502 11,55 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC867009 BUDELLI ALICE 503 11,55 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 MORETTI YLENIA 504 S 11,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC07000G BECHERINI MATILDE 505 S 11,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS026007 DE CRISTOFANO VINCENZO 506 11,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E TASSI FILIPPO 507 S 11,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E CIRLINCIONE ALESSIA 508 S 11,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC833006 GIACONIA LUISA 509 S 11,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC867009 D'ONOFRIO ILENIA 510 S 11,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE027001 CONTIERO CATERINA 511 S 11,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE021002 FALDUTO ELISABETTA 512 S 11,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q MARTA ALESSIA 513 S 11,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85100Q AMORUSO LAURA 514 11,45 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L BAIOCCO SILVIA 515 S 11,45 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE05100T REALI MARINA 516 11,43 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V LOMBARDINI MARA 517 S 11,43 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82100X STOLLO SIMONA 518 S 11,42 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85000X SERENI VALENTINA 519 S 11,40 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E TADDEI ILARIA 520 S 11,40 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 DEIBIANCHI GIULIA 521 S 11,40 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82900E GILI FRANCESCA 522 S 11,40 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85800E HAMAM VALENTINA 523 S 11,40 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 PIGINI EUGENIA 524 11,40 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E CISTELLINI FEDERICA 525 S 11,35 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86500N DORIADI CHIARA 526 S 11,35 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS026007 MOTTA GIUSEPPE 527 11,35 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE026005 MARINELLI FRANCESCA 528 S 11,35 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTD11000Q ABBATI MIRCO 529 S 11,33 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L BAFFONI MARIA CRISTINA 530 S 11,33 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E MORCIANO MARIA GABRIELLA 531 S 11,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L CHIAVARI ELENA 532 S 11,32 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGRI24000T TOMASELLO ZULDERY 533 S 11,30 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D ANGELI GIULIA 534 11,30 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V BACCAILLE SILVIA 535 S 11,30 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85000X VALLICELLI MARTINA 536 S 11,30 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D POLITO VALENTINA 537 S 11,30 N PGI

C8

670

09

2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E PATACCA MANUELA 538 S 11,30 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS034006 MERLI ANNA RITA 539 S 11,30 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 BACCI NADIA 540 S 11,27 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 CAPOCCIA CRISTINA 541 11,25 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A SANTINI VERONICA 542 S 11,25 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E CASSETTA LAILA 543 11,25 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L BORDACCHINI CHIARA 544 S 11,25 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85100Q BIANCHI ALESSANDRO 545 S 11,25 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE026005 DI CATERINO MARIKA 546 S 11,25 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE01700A CIOBANU OANA GIORGIANA 547 S 11,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86400T PIANCINI VALENTINA 548 11,25 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 RIZZA VINCENZA 549 S 11,25 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC842001 SPIRIDIONI STEFANIA 550 11,25 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE01700A BRUFANI MARIA TERESA 551 S 11,23 N S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82900E CONTI GIORGIA 552 S 11,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS014001 ZUCCHETTI ELISA 553 11,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 GIAMPA' GIUSEPPINA 554 S 11,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86600D GURZI' GIUSEPPE 

ANTONIO

555 S 11,20 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q SANTANGELO PIERA 556 S 11,20 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS02900P STASI ISABELLA 557 S 11,17 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 CUCINA SIMONA 558 S 11,17 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC870005 ROMOLI GIULIA 559 S 11,15 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE00200L CELESTE LUCIA 560 S 11,15 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D BALDASSARRI MIRKO 561 S 11,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGRH01000R MASSINI NICOLA 562 S 11,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E DELLI VENERI DANILO 563 11,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 GIUSTI LAURA 564 S 11,10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D SCIARAMENTI CECILIA 565 S 11,10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D PADIGLIONI ELEONORA 566 S 11,10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E NATALIZI MARINA 567 S 11,10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D POPONI SILVIA 568 S 11,08 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q GALLONI TATIANA 569 S 11,08 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS03300A RANIERI ROMINA 570 S 11,05 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D NATALIZI VIOLA 571 S 11,05 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E PICARIELLO LUIGI 572 S 11,05 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM111007 CHERUBINI LUISA 573 S 11,05 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E MENICHETTI STEFANO 574 S 11,03 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 MESSINA GIULIA 575 S 11 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE021002 MERLUZZO FRANCESCO 576 S 11 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A STERLINI FRANCESCO 577 S 11 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 MOUHRIZ LEILA 578 S 11 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGRI24000T FERRI FRANCESCA 579 S 11 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A CAPODICASA MICHELA 580 S 11 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE05100T BISOGNI RUMI 581 S 11 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC841005 PERROTTA ELISABETTA 582 S 11 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E MARINELLI ILENIA 583 S 11 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L LALONI MONIA 584 S 11 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V CARLETTI MARTA 585 S 11 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPS02000N RISO MARIA 586 S 11 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L QUARTUCCI LUCA 587 S 10,95 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS013005 LI SANTI PASQUALE 588 S 10,95 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGRI24000T TORRESI LOREDANA 589 10,95 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D BATTISTI LUANA 590 S 10,93 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC870005 TROTTOLINI JANUSCHA 591 S 10,92 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85900A LA MONACA ANASTASIA 592 S 10,90 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V PELLI LOREDANA 593 S 10,90 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00400A CATANA FRANCESCO 594 S 10,90 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC87200R ILARDI PIETRO 595 S 10,90 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 CIARAVELLA LUCA 596 S 10,90 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D GRILLI SIMONE 597 10,90 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 BALDASSARRI SARA 598 S 10,90 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84400L SEBASTIANI TAMARA 599 S 10,90 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS02900P TAGLIALATELA CHIARA 600 S 10,90 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 TINTILLINI MARTINA 601 S 10,90 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGRH02000B SFORNA LUCIA 602 S 10,90 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D FOSCHINI ILARIA 603 S 10,90 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 ROSSI BEATRICE 604 S 10,90 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82900E ROMANO ANELLA 605 S 10,90 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGRH01000R MILITARU OANA ANGELICA 606 S 10,85 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 CERQUIGLINI RITA 607 S 10,85 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85300B DEMORO MARIALUCE 608 S 10,85 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A ALCINI BENEDETTA 609 S 10,85 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS034006 MORELLI LORETTA 610 S 10,83 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTE01000A FIORUCCI CECILIA 611 S 10,83 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L GRAMACCIA TIZIANA 612 S 10,83 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTD11000Q MIRABASSI MIRKO 613 S 10,80 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84300R IZZO MARIA 614 S 10,80 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 BEATI MICHELE 615 S 10,80 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E LEONARDI LUCA 616 S 10,80 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 ROTINI VERONICA 617 S 10,80 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTE01000A PONZIO ANTONELLA 618 S 10,80 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82900E GALLO ALESSANDRA 619 S 10,77 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D NIZZO KATIA 620 S 10,77 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D QUADRAROLI GABRIELE 621 S 10,75 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGRH01000R PATRIZI ILARIA 622 S 10,75 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE021002 IMBROISI FRANCESCA 623 S 10,75 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE04000B D'ANDREA GIORGIA 624 S 10,75 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E VENTURINI GIULIA 625 S 10,75 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86600D PAONE FRANCESCA 626 S 10,75 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D FILIPPETTI FRANCESCA 627 10,75 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E SCATTINI VALENTINA 628 S 10,70 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84300R COZZALI PAMELA 629 S 10,70 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D BARCAROLI VALENTINA 630 10,70 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE01700A KUKLI AURORA 631 S 10,70 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D BUCONI ILARIA 632 S 10,70 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83100E PROPERZI ALESSIA 633 S 10,70 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC840009 PANDUROAICA ROXANA 634 S 10,70 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 RANIERI GIULIA 635 S 10,70 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V SIRCHIO PAOLA 636 S 10,67 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E PIERUCCI ANDREA 637 S 10,67 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D MANGONI CLAUDIA 638 S 10,67 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E MUNZIO CATIA 639 10,67 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPS030008 MIGNOLINI MARTINA 640 10,65 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE027001 FIORETTI FRANCESCA 641 10,65 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E SABATI JESSICA 642 S 10,65 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE021002 GAGNARLI CHIARA 643 S 10,65 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 DI PERNA MANUELA 644 S 10,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGVC010007 OTTAVIANI ELISA 645 S 10,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC834002 MAISANO FRANCESCO 646 10,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGVC010007 RAVIZZONE LUCA 647 S 10,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86100A TONTI GABRIELE 648 S 10,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTE01000A MARTINO MARCO 649 S 10,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 BARTOLINI CHIARA 650 10,60 N PG
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PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGRH01000R IMPALA' STEFANIA 651 S 10,60 N VRI
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PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC09000R LEZI SERENA 652 S 10,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E MARRAZZO ANNA 653 S 10,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82100X FORNARINI DEBORA 654 S 10,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC01000X BONIFAZI FRANCESCA 655 S 10,60 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC80700N DI CECIO FRANCESCA 656 S 10,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A LEZZERINI MICHELA 657 S 10,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTD11000Q BRUGHINI SARA 658 S 10,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC869001 MASSARI SILVIA 659 S 10,56 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D SFORZINI CECILIA 660 10,55 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM111007 PIANTA CESARINA 661 S 10,55 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L PASSAGRILLI ANDREA 662 S 10,55 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D GARBINI AURORA 663 S 10,55 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE021002 SINIBALDI CRISTINA 664 S 10,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86400T SANTUCCI ANDREA 665 S 10,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86400T TERENZI CHIARA 666 S 10,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS03300A GAROFANO MICHELA 667 S 10,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D LIVIABELLA DILETTA 668 S 10,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 CAPOCCIA AMANDA 669 S 10,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D SCHIAVONI SILVIA 670 S 10,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A VITTORI ELISABETTA 671 S 10,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00400A PITTARO FEDERICA 672 S 10,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 PESCI FRANCESCA 673 S 10,45 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E AFELTRA CARMINE 674 S 10,45 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE04000B BIFULCO MARIANNA 675 S 10,45 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85000X MATTONELLI VERUSCKA 676 S 10,43 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82900E PLACIDI UGO 677 S 10,42 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q NAPPI KATIA 678 S 10,42 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84900Q PESCIOLINI NOEMI 679 S 10,40 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85100Q BRIZIARELLI FRANCESCA 680 S 10,40 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A CIOTTI DANIELA 681 S 10,40 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E CIACCI PAOLO 682 10,40 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85000X VERZIERI GABRIELE 683 S 10,40 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85100Q PITOTTI LUCA 684 S 10,40 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 CIALFI EDOARDO 685 S 10,40 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A PACIFICI SILVIA 686 S 10,40 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTD11000Q CUCULIUC ANNA MARIA 687 S 10,40 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 MUSTO VALENTINA 688 S 10,40 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE027001 TAMBURINI FLORIANA 689 S 10,40 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V GOLEA IRINA 690 S 10,37 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E MARINACCI GIULIA 691 S 10,35 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82900E NICOSIA GIUSEPPE 692 10,35 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82900E MANZO ANGELO 693 S 10,33 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q TACCHIO RAFFAELLA 694 S 10,33 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTD11000Q RAGNI ROBERTA 695 S 10,33 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC834002 RUSSO STACCIOLI VANESSA 696 S 10,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTD11000Q FLORINDI ANGELA 697 S 10,30 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L SANTI MOIRA 698 S 10,30 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85300B MORETTINI CHIARA 699 S 10,30 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE03700G SCAVIZZI MATTEO 700 S 10,30 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L ZUCCONI GIANLUCA 701 S 10,30 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 NOTTOLI AGNESE 702 S 10,30 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC862006 TROTTA ILARIA 703 S 10,30 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q FRAOLINI JENNI 704 S 10,30 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTD01000V MORETTI MARY 705 S 10,30 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E CAPACCIOLI BARBARA 706 S 10,27 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86500N LOTTI RAFFAELE 707 S 10,27 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC867009 SPINELLI ELISA 708 S 10,27 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE05200N PICCIRILLO IDA 709 10,25 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 MARINO DOMENICO 710 S 10,25 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC870005 PUTTI VALENTINA 711 S 10,25 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 BANI PIERLUIGI 712 10,25 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 SCUOTTO RAFFAELE 713 S 10,25 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC840009 DE CICCO VITTORIA 714 S 10,25 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A ALLEGRETTI AURORA 715 S 10,25 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE01700A MAGINI LISA 716 10,25 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 DI STEFANO MONIA 717 10,25 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L CHIARALUCE ERIKA 718 S 10,25 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC809009 COSTANTINI BARBARA 719 S 10,24 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L AISA REBECCA 720 S 10,22 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84300R CALDEROZZI SABRINA 721 S 10,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q SETTEMBRE MATTEO 722 S 10,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86500N LALONI FRANCESCA 723 S 10,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS013005 SACCONI VALENTINA 724 10,20 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D PRIMIERI GIULIA 725 10,20 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 MASSETTI SABRINA 726 S 10,20 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V SERVELLO MARIA PATRIZIA 727 S 10,20 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E BAGLIONI SARA 728 S 10,20 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPS030008 MASSACCESI FRANCESCA 729 S 10,20 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTF19000V BURGASSI CAMILLA 730 S 10,20 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC834002 BRUNETTI MICHELE 731 S 10,18 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 VITADAMO MICHELE 

CATALDO

732 S 10,17 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE02300N BRUNONI MARTA 733 S 10,17 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D SCENTONI ELISA 734 S 10,17 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V PELLI ALESSANDRA 735 S 10,17 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L ROSSI ALESSANDRA 736 S 10,15 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85000X GALARDINI GIANFRANCO 737 S 10,12 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86500N TAGLIONI ANNA RITA 738 S 10,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 ROSATI LETIZIA 739 10,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00200P BARBERINI MARTA 740 10,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L LANTI ELEONORA 741 S 10,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82900E PIPPI FEDERICA 742 S 10,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGRH01000R BRUGNOSSI ALESSANDRO 743 S 10,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D SCASSINI SARA 744 S 10,10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86400T FRANCIOSI SOFIA LINA 

GIUSEPPINA

745 S 10,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L NICOLETTI ELENA 746 S 10,10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS03100P PETRUCCIOLI GRAZIELLA 747 10,10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E TROVARELLI MERI 748 S 10,08 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGVC010007 DISILVESTRO VALERIA 749 S 10,05 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS014001 BITI DIEGO 750 S 10,05 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q BICCHI ARIANNA 751 S 10,05 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 CANGIANO PAOLA 752 S 10,05 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGRI24000T PACCHIARINI EMANUELE 753 S 10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L BELLUCCI EMANUELE 754 S 10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC834002 RUSSO STACCIOLI VERONICA 755 S 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE05100T MASCIOTTI ANNALISA 756 S 10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS02900P ALMAVIVA LARA 757 10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 TIBERI ELENA 758 S 10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E GRASSINI MARIANGELA 759 S 10 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84400L VINCENZI SARAH 760 S 10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q GALLETTI ORIETTA 761 S 10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D PINI CHIARA 762 S 10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 FREDDIANI PATRIK 763 S 10 S S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 PECORARI DEBORA 764 S 10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q GALLETTI PAMELA 765 S 10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 VERZILLI MONICA 766 S 10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGRH02000B PORCINO DARIO 767 S 10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86500N GIOIA EDOARDO 768 10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E MUNZI LUCA 769 S 10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84900Q CECCHETTI MICHELE 770 S 10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L CHIOSTRI MATTEO 771 S 10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84500C CONOCCHIA LEONARDO 772 S 10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC840009 CIARFUGLIA JOHN 773 S 10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q BERTOLINI SOFIA 774 S 10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86600D CIRLINCIONE BENEDETTA 775 S 10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE02300N DI CATERINO VITTORIA 776 S 10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82900E SPEDALIERI SOFIA 777 S 10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 TREQUATTRINI SOFIA 778 S 10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 FERRANTI GIULIA 779 S 10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC867009 BARTOCCINI MARIA CHIARA 780 S 10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86400T MASSINI GIOIA 781 S 10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS03100P SCATOLINI MARIA CHIARA 782 S 10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82900E BEDA GIULIA 783 S 10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E SOCCOLINI GESSICA 784 S 10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC838009 VERI CATERINA 785 S 10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS02900P SCHIANTELLA STEFANIA 786 S 10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTE01000A PENCELLI GIULIA 787 S 10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS034006 BIANCARELLI GIULIA 788 S 10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82800P CELLERANI LINDA 789 S 10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE00200L RIGA ANNA SHANA 790 S 10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 FONTANI SARA 791 S 10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A SPALLETTA GIADA 792 S 10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D CAPORALETTI SARA 793 10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D VALERIANI ANNALISA 794 S 10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L TOMASELLI DEBORA 795 S 10 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS034006 CAMBIOTTI ANNALISA 796 S 10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 PULCI DILETTA 797 S 10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84500C METELLI ROBERTA 798 S 10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE04000B ALESSANDRI LAURA 799 S 10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82900E NARDI SIMONA 800 S 10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 BERNACCHIA GRAZIANA 801 S 10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V SINIBALDI SARA 802 S 10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L CERQUAGLIA MARIA CRISTINA 803 S 10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPS09000X BACCI ROSITA 804 S 10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTE01000A FERRANTI SIMONETTA 805 S 10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC840009 GIANSANTI CINZIA 806 S 9,95 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPS030008 SIMONE ALBERTO 807 S 9,95 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGRH02000B BELLI ALESSIA 808 S 9,95 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE00200L BACHIORRI GIULIA 809 S 9,95 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E ALUNNI GIORGIA 810 S 9,95 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGSD03000P TIBERTI SILVIA 811 S 9,93 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE039007 BALDELLI DANIELA 812 S 9,92 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A PAGLIALUNGA MARILENA 813 S 9,90 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A BUGIANTELLA STEFANINA 814 9,90 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86400T TESSITORE PAOLO 815 S 9,90 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 TREQUATTRINI ELENA 816 S 9,90 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC870005 ROSSI VIRGINIA 817 S 9,90 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 MAGRINI CASSANDRA 818 S 9,90 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85900A FIORAVANTI GIORGIA 819 S 9,90 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D SFORZINI AGNESE 820 9,90 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E PORCARI CLAUDIA 821 9,90 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E MANUCCI GIULIANA 822 S 9,87 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 SCUOTTO ALESSIO 823 S 9,85 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D COSTANZI BENEDETTA 824 S 9,85 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85100Q MARAZITA PIETRO 825 S 9,83 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC05000A BERLIOCCHI VALTER 826 S 9,83 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS02800V BRUNONI LIA 827 S 9,83 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC870005 MARIONI BARBARA 828 S 9,83 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82100X FARINA GINA 829 S 9,83 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85100Q VITIELLO ANNATERESA 830 S 9,80 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 CIARAPICA GRETA 831 S 9,80 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC870005 MECALLINI GIULIA 832 S 9,80 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS03300A RANIERI MARIA ELENA 833 S 9,80 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D BARRESI MARCO 834 S 9,80 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 DI SIMONE SILVIO 835 S 9,80 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTD11000Q VENDITTO GIADA 836 S 9,80 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTD11000Q LATTAIOLI ALICE 837 S 9,80 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 CAROSSINO MARTINA 838 S 9,80 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC869001 PASCUCCI AMBRA 839 S 9,80 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86400T PACCADUSCIO ELENA 840 S 9,80 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 MARIOTTI ILARIA 841 S 9,80 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q ANGELUCCI ELISA 842 S 9,80 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D TOMASELLI SARA 843 S 9,80 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86400T NAPOLI MANUELA 844 S 9,80 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE00200L BORGIANI BEATRICE 845 S 9,80 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 CRUCIANI CORINNA 846 S 9,80 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTF010005 D'AGOSTINO MORENA 847 S 9,80 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTD11000Q TENERINI MARTINA 848 S 9,80 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q CHIAPPALUPI ANNA 849 S 9,77 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE04000B MARZICOLA STEFANIA 850 S 9,77 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D MIRANDA PAOLA 851 S 9,77 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 BOVELLI ALICE GIULIA 852 S 9,75 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 GIALLETTI ERRICHETTA 853 S 9,75 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTF010005 RUFFINI CHIARA 854 S 9,75 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V BROZZI CRISTINA 855 S 9,75 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTD11000Q CASSETTA FABIO 856 S 9,75 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC834002 CUPPOLONI FABIO 857 9,75 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGSD03000P DURANTI ALICE 858 9,75 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE01700A CECCHINI LAURA 859 S 9,75 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00400A DONATI NADIA 860 9,75 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84500C BRUNETTI MICHELA 861 S 9,75 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE05100T FABIANI VITTORIA 862 S 9,70 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q BENEDETTI MARTA 863 S 9,70 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS02900P CURCURUTO LEONARDO 864 S 9,70 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 PALMUCCI FEDERICA 865 S 9,70 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q CARTIA RACHELE 

FRANCESCA

866 S 9,70 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82900E STUFERA VERONICA 867 S 9,70 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGRH02000B GRANDIS VALERIA 868 S 9,70 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A GIGLI MARTINA 869 S 9,70 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE03200C MARIOTTI SILVIA 870 S 9,70 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q PECELLI CRISTINA 871 S 9,70 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC841005 TARAGNOLONI CHIARA 872 S 9,70 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS02900P ALTERI FRANCESCA 873 S 9,70 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E CASTELLUCCI MANUELA 874 S 9,67 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V DONATI ROMINA 875 S 9,67 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC854007 PIERETTI MICHELA 876 S 9,67 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTD11000Q FRANGETTI TIZIANA 877 S 9,67 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS03300A CUTRONA LUCA 878 S 9,67 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 SAGRAZZINI CLAUDIO 879 S 9,67 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC01000X RUBBIONI SARA 880 S 9,67 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC834002 SIENA SARA 881 S 9,67 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L SARNEI ILARIA 882 S 9,67 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86500N CALZOLA ELENA 883 S 9,67 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86500N RENZI LOREDANA 884 S 9,67 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS02900P MORDIVOGLIA MONICA 885 S 9,67 N PG
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PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84900Q BARTOLINI EMANUELA 886 S 9,67 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTF040001 FERRIERI DINO 887 9,65 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC05000A BARZOTTI CATERINA 888 9,65 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85300B BRAVI SILVIA 889 S 9,65 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83100E MUSUMARRA SEBASTIANO 

MARIO

890 S 9,62 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC870005 FANTATO ALESSANDRO 891 S 9,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGVC010007 DI BIASE BASILIO 892 S 9,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC867009 ALFIERI GIOVANNA 893 S 9,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC854007 SEBASTIANI CHIARA 894 S 9,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D BRAGHELLI MARCO 895 S 9,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V CIACCI LAURA 896 S 9,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84300R CAREDDA MATTEO 897 S 9,60 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E KENNACHE SALAH 898 S 9,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85800E BISELLO RAGNO FILIPPO 899 S 9,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E LEOMBRUNI MICHELE 900 9,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D BERNARDINI ALESSANDRO 901 S 9,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E CARLETTI MICHELE 902 S 9,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A COPPI VALERIA 903 S 9,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 ERHARD ROSA 904 S 9,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE00200L DI MUZIO MARIKA 905 S 9,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC841005 MARCACCIOLI MICHELA 906 S 9,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC867009 PERELLI DEBORAH 907 S 9,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V PREZIOTTI SILVIA 908 S 9,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE027001 SURIANI FRANCESCA 909 S 9,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82100X CAPPANNINI GIULIA 910 S 9,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q VENTURINI GIULIA 911 S 9,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A BELLACHIOMA DEBORA 912 S 9,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00200P BALDELLI FEDERICA 913 S 9,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V CORNELI CINZIA 914 S 9,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A SPERANZA SILVIA 915 S 9,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE05100T MANAGO' ADELE 916 S 9,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE01700A ILIE IONELA MIRELA 917 S 9,59 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC854007 OSFIDE ORIELLA 918 S 9,58 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 ALCIDI ANDREA 919 S 9,55 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTE01000A FIORUCCI MICHELA 920 S 9,53 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85800E MOLINARIO ANGELA 921 S 9,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 SFURIO MARIA ROSA 922 S 9,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC869001 ANTONELLI SILVIA 923 S 9,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM23500L SPAGGIARI ALESSANDRO 924 S 9,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85000X GENOVESE RICCARDO 925 S 9,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82300G PEPPOLONI GABRIELE 926 S 9,50 S S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84800X BENEDETTI ROBERTO 927 S 9,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V DI DOMENICO RAFFAELE 928 9,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E SPACCINI NICOLA 929 S 9,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D MEFFI ENRICO 930 S 9,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC825007 BALOCI NICOLA 931 S 9,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTF010005 VENTANNI VASCO 932 S 9,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V BIONDI BRUNO 933 S 9,50 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE01700A FALOCCI CARMELA 934 S 9,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D MENCUCCETTI VALENTINA 935 S 9,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L RIPICCINI SOFIA 936 9,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 TASCINI AGNESE 937 S 9,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS03100P PIMPINICCHIO MELANIA 938 S 9,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D RICCIONI JENNY 939 S 9,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM21300Q MAGGINI ELENA 940 S 9,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC870005 BARTOLINI MERY 941 S 9,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E NEGOZIO 

SCARDAFINO

CATIA 942 9,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D MONTECCHIANI 

ANULLO

EMILIANA 943 S 9,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC869001 NUCCI ANGELA 944 S 9,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D CASTRICA MARIA CHIARA 945 S 9,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L ANDREUCCI CLAUDIA 946 S 9,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A PETRUCCIOLI VALENTINA 947 S 9,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84300R SALERNO ANNA 948 S 9,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84400L PASSERI CATIA 949 S 9,47 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86000E MARIANI ANDREA 950 S 9,45 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 PAVICIC MARTINA 951 9,45 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E AFFINITO VALERIA 952 9,45 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84900Q RUBBIONI LAURA 953 S 9,45 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC825007 LUCCI VALENTINA 954 S 9,43 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E DI DONATO GIUSEPPE 955 S 9,40 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 OLIMPIERI LUCALBERTO 956 S 9,40 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS02800V BORCHIELLINI FRANCESCA 957 S 9,40 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC867009 BELLI RICCARDO 958 S 9,40 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC833006 ESPOSITO THOMAS 959 9,40 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00200P GALLI FEDERICO 960 S 9,40 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS03300A RIVECCI MICHELE 961 S 9,40 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86600D ADDABBO DONATELLO 962 S 9,40 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D BAGLIONI ALESSANDRO 963 S 9,40 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82900E CERQUIGLINI SOFIA 964 S 9,40 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE01700A BINNELLA VALENTINA 965 S 9,40 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L BALDI GIULIA 966 S 9,40 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D ROSSI SIMONA 967 S 9,40 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 MARCHI ELEONORA 968 S 9,40 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 SCARGETTA CATERINA 969 S 9,40 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82900E CAPRI SABRINA 970 S 9,40 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A NESHKOVSKA NATASHA 971 S 9,35 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D PANTELLA ALESSANDRA 972 9,35 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 VICARI SARA 973 S 9,35 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L BALDASSARRI ELISA 974 S 9,33 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D MARCHESINI MICHELA 975 S 9,33 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTD11000Q BORGHESI TIZIANA 976 S 9,33 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83000P LANCELLOTTI EMANUELE 977 S 9,33 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 LUCCIOLI ELISA 978 S 9,33 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D CERQUAGLIA SILVIA 979 S 9,33 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS013005 CARELLA VALERIA 980 S 9,33 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS014001 BALESTRO DONATELLO 981 S 9,33 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85000X CANFARINI CRISTINA 982 S 9,33 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L MONTECCHIANI TIA 983 S 9,33 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L COMODINI ELEONORA 984 S 9,33 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V CENACCHI GIORGIA 985 9,33 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82900E TROVARELLI SANDRA 986 S 9,33 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84900Q MAIETTINI CATIA 987 S 9,33 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V MONTANARI BARBARA 988 S 9,32 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D COLETTI GIORDANO 989 S 9,30 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 BACCHI ANNA 990 S 9,30 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83700D MONTALDI ANNA 991 S 9,30 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D PICCHIANTANO GIADA 992 S 9,30 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 PRIMIERA AZZURRA 993 S 9,30 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84500C TIBURZI ELISA 994 S 9,30 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 BAIOCCO CHIARA 995 S 9,30 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A FAVARONI ROBERTO 996 S 9,27 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q FILIPPETTI ELISA 997 S 9,27 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L CERQUETELLI CLAUDIA 998 S 9,25 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86400T MONTAGNOLI MARTINA 999 S 9,25 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85000X BIZZARRI ALESSIA 1000 9,25 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM23500L FIORONI LUCA 1001 9,25 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 CAPRINI TOMMASO 1002 9,25 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D SOLLECCHIA FLAVIO 1003 S 9,25 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D CIOCCOLETTI EMANUELE 1004 S 9,25 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84500C PIZZI SERENA 1005 S 9,25 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D TADDEI CHIARA 1006 9,25 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D TORRE VALERIO 1007 S 9,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85000X STRAMACCIONI ALESSANDRA 1008 S 9,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E PROIETTI NULLI FRANCESCA 1009 S 9,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E GELOSI ANDREA 1010 9,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTF010005 TREZZA GIUSEPPE 1011 S 9,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86400T ERRERA SAMUELE 1012 S 9,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E COLOMBO MICHELE 1013 S 9,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS03300A TEDESCHI LEONE 1014 S 9,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A GRAMACCIA MATTEO 1015 S 9,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC833006 D'ANGELO ANTONELLA 1016 S 9,20 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82900E BELLACHIOMA VALENTINA 1017 S 9,20 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTD01000V RONCHETTI YLENIA 1018 9,20 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGVC010007 BETTI SORBELLI SARA 1019 9,20 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 REBISZ MARZIA 1020 S 9,20 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82900E MATTIOLI FEDERICA 1021 S 9,20 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE027001 BRUGIATI VALENTINA 1022 S 9,20 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE027001 GERMANI NICOLETTA 1023 S 9,20 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85800E MANCINI TIZIANA 1024 S 9,20 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 LUPATTELLI LAURA 1025 S 9,20 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L TURCHI ETTORE 1026 S 9,17 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85000X CIOTTI PAOLA 1027 S 9,17 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D SCHIAVONI MICHELA 1028 S 9,17 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L LOMBARDI SERENELLA 1029 S 9,17 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L LUCIANI FRANCESCA 1030 S 9,17 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 GABUSI RITA 1031 S 9,17 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 VAGNUCCI DONATELLA 1032 S 9,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D LUCARONI LUCA 1033 9,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 VENTI EMANUELE 1034 S 9,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGSD03000P FIORONI ANTONIO 1035 S 9,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 ANGELUCCI ROBERTA 1036 S 9,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A VITTORI LORENZO 1037 S 9,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE03200C TRASCIATTI MIRKO 1038 S 9,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E BIETOLINI LAURA 1039 S 9,10 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS03100P MENICONI CHIARA 1040 S 9,10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84300R MAZZOLI MICHELA 1041 S 9,10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC833006 RUSSO JESSICA 1042 S 9,10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS03100P FANDAULLI FEDERICA 1043 S 9,10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E SPORTELLINI EMANUELA 1044 S 9,10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 SAUZULLO MARIANNA 1045 9,05 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84900Q ERCOLANONI MATTEO 1046 S 9,05 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM111007 MARIANI GIULIA 1047 S 9,05 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 PANNACCIO CRISTIANA 1048 S 9,05 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D CONCARELLA GIOVANNI 1049 S 9 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A HYKA LULJETA 1050 S 9 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS034006 PROVVEDI ENRICO 1051 S 9 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A BALDONI ELISABETTA 1052 S 9 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86500N TACCHINI SILVIA 1053 9 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 FRIGGI ELENA 1054 S 9 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGRH01000R MANDOLONI ANNA 1055 S 9 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC841005 COSTA SIMONA 1056 S 9 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 PERNI LORENZO 1057 S 9 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 VENTURINI GIACOMO 1058 S 9 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86400T EMILI SIMONE 1059 S 9 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D STOPPINI NICOLA 1060 S 9 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A BELLACHIOMA LUCA 1061 S 9 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 RELLINI NICOLA 1062 S 9 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 LIPPARONI DIEGO 1063 S 9 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM111007 MANUALI DAVID 1064 S 9 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L MIUCCI ROCCO 1065 S 9 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E CARLETTI IRENE 1066 S 9 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82900E ANGELELLI JESSICA 1067 S 9 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE01700A ROSATI CHIARA 1068 S 9 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L RENGHI MARTINA 1069 S 9 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q COMODI LAURA 1070 S 9 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 CHIUCCHIOLO CHIARA 1071 S 9 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 GRASSO ELENA 1072 S 9 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D ZANOTTI EMANUELA 1073 S 9 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84900Q MAFTEI CARMEN-

MARICELA

1074 S 9 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85000X COVARELLI PAMELA 1075 S 9 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82900E LILLI MICHELA 1076 S 9 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L STAGNARI SIMONA 1077 S 9 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTE01000A MARANO ISABELLA 1078 S 9 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 CERQUIGLINI DORIS 1079 S 9 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84900Q FRATINI CRISTINA 1080 S 9 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGVC010007 FUGNANESI ANNA MARIA 1081 S 9 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A BATTISTI CINZIA 1082 S 8,98 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC870005 PONTEFICE MICHELA 1083 S 8,95 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC854007 ERCOLI GLORIA 1084 8,95 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC834002 BAZZOFFIA VIRGINIA 1085 S 8,95 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85600V DE NUZZO ILARIA 1086 S 8,95 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC870005 BARTOLINI SIMONA 1087 S 8,95 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE05200N CASTELLANI SILVIA 1088 S 8,93 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPS030008 PIERONI SABRINA 1089 S 8,93 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E FANALI LUCA 1090 8,93 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L FILOIA SILVIA 1091 S 8,92 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 CIMADOMO MARIAROSSELLA 1092 S 8,90 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE01700A LATINA GENNARINO 1093 S 8,90 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D ANGELI ALESSIO 1094 8,90 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A GASPERINI SARA 1095 S 8,90 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGSD03000P SAVOCA RENNA CLAUDIA 1096 S 8,90 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q GIOVENALI VALENTINA 1097 S 8,90 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS014001 BRAVI JESSICA 1098 8,90 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L RICCI YLENIA 1099 S 8,90 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE00200L DE MAIO ALFONSO 1100 8,88 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D RAUBO ANNA EMILIA 1101 S 8,85 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q FREGNELLA ROMINA 1102 S 8,85 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L GALLETTI DANIELA 1103 S 8,83 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A CERQUIGLINI SIMONA 1104 S 8,83 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC833006 ORO ANGELA 1105 S 8,80 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85100Q AMORUSO TERESA 

VINCENZA

1106 S 8,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC870005 FERRI CHIARA 1107 S 8,80 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E PISPOLA PRISCILLA 1108 S 8,80 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC870005 PIZZONI EDOARDO 1109 S 8,80 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC87200R PACIOSELLI LUDOVICA 1110 S 8,80 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTF010005 CECCARELLI ELEONORA 1111 S 8,80 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC07000G PIPPI MARIKA 1112 S 8,80 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE026005 MONINI MANUELA 1113 S 8,80 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V PALIANI BARBARA 1114 S 8,80 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D TRASTULLI DANILA 1115 S 8,80 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86500N LUCARELLI MICHELA 1116 8,80 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTF010005 RINALDUCCI MAURO 1117 S 8,77 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 PESCA CARLA 1118 S 8,77 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86400T SALVUCCI BARBARA 1119 S 8,77 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC867009 BARTOLUCCI SARA 1120 S 8,77 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85000X GIOVANNETTI MARA 1121 S 8,77 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE021002 ALLEGRIA FRANCESCA 1122 S 8,75 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85000X STELLA MERLINI PAOLO 1123 S 8,75 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 MARIANESCHI FRANCESCO 1124 S 8,75 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 CIALFI ILVO 1125 S 8,75 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS014001 ALUNNO MANCINI GIULIA 1126 S 8,75 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82900E CAPODICASA GLORIA 1127 S 8,75 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84900Q CERQUIGLINI ALESSIA 1128 8,75 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 ROTTI COSTANZA 1129 S 8,70 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D LUCARONI ALESSIO 1130 8,70 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q MASTRINI ANDREA 1131 S 8,70 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 CECCHINI LEONARDO 1132 S 8,70 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E FELICIANI MARTINA 1133 S 8,70 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E CINTIA GIORGIA 1134 S 8,70 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 DE PASCALE SIMONA 1135 S 8,70 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V BURCHIELLA VALENTINA 1136 S 8,70 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L SORDINI CONSUELO 1137 S 8,70 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A CATENA ALESSANDRA 1138 S 8,70 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D BACCARELLI FRANCESCA 1139 S 8,70 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 GREGORI EMANUELA 1140 S 8,70 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86400T CAPRINI ELISABETTA 1141 S 8,70 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 PORCARI MARIA CRISTINA 1142 S 8,67 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V PALMERINI SARA 1143 S 8,67 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L COLETTI PAOLA 1144 S 8,67 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC841005 MARRAS GIUSEPPE 1145 S 8,67 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V MONTARANI ANDREA 1146 S 8,67 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V ANTOGNONI ELISA 1147 S 8,67 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L CHIARALUCE DANIA 1148 S 8,67 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC833006 DUCRI MARCO 1149 S 8,67 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D TRIBOLATI SIMONE 1150 S 8,67 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC854007 DI FRAIA GIUSEPPE 1151 S 8,67 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE05700R RADICCHI AZZURRA 1152 S 8,67 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTD11000Q ZAMPONI SILVIA 1153 S 8,67 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V SOCCOLINI TANIA 1154 S 8,67 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L CIALFI NICOLETTA 1155 S 8,67 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS03100P GILIO FRANCESCO 1156 S 8,65 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A PACIFICI ANDREA 1157 S 8,65 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L PICCHIANTANO GIOIA 1158 S 8,65 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC854007 BALDONI GIULIA 1159 8,65 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC869001 RIGHETTI DANIELA 1160 S 8,65 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q BICCHIERARI CATIA 1161 S 8,61 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A ALCINI MICHELE 1162 S 8,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC841005 CHLOUPKOVA MARKETA 1163 S 8,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC840009 ALESSANDRI GIULIA 1164 S 8,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A BEDA NICOLAS 1165 S 8,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS034006 PIRACCINI DIEGO 1166 S 8,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84300R MARZI ANTONELLO 1167 S 8,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPM010004 CALABRO' CALOGERO 1168 S 8,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85900A MORAN DELGADO MICHELLE 

YOMARA

1169 S 8,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPM010004 PEPE YLENIA 1170 S 8,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE03200C DE CRISTOFARO ROSA 1171 S 8,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 GRANOCCHIA MARIA RITA 1172 S 8,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE021002 MASSARONI FRANCESCA 1173 S 8,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC870005 BILLI SIMONA 1174 S 8,58 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE027001 BUFALONI BENEDETTA 1175 S 8,55 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE027001 ZARA ROSA 1176 S 8,55 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E GAGGIA DONATELLA 1177 S 8,55 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E TORRES 

PERDOMO

MILAGROS 1178 S 8,55 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 BROZZETTI FRANCESCO 1179 S 8,50 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E TERRANI ANDREA 1180 S 8,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84900Q VILLA DANIELE 1181 S 8,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D FIUMI MARTINA 1182 S 8,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D BISCOTTI SARA 1183 S 8,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 DUCA INGA 1184 S 8,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC854007 KRACZKOWSKA BOZENA 1185 S 8,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC847004 GAZZELLA MARCO 1186 S 8,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS034006 MERLI MARIO TRENTO 1187 S 8,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L CARLONI FABIANA 1188 S 8,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM21300Q RADICCHI LUCA 1189 S 8,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE03700G DRAGONI PIETRO 1190 S 8,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L ANTONELLI NICOLA 1191 S 8,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC854007 RENGA ALESSANDRO 1192 S 8,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTF010005 ROSATI DIMITRI 1193 S 8,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A SPERANZA FABIO 1194 S 8,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS03100P MATTIOLI FEDERICA 1195 S 8,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V SIENA REBECCA 1196 S 8,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC09000R MORESCHINI ALESSANDRA 1197 S 8,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D STANCIU REBECA 

ALEXANDRA

1198 S 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D MECARELLI CHIARA 1199 8,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V CAIAZZO LUCIA 1200 S 8,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTF040001 TRIKI NAOUEL 1201 S 8,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D RUGGERI DONATELLA 1202 S 8,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGVC010007 BERTOLDI PAOLA 1203 S 8,47 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC09000R CARDELLINI ELISA 1204 S 8,45 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A VICARI ALESSANDRO 1205 S 8,45 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q SANTUCCI FRANCESCO 1206 S 8,45 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E TRIPPETTA LUCIA 1207 S 8,45 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84900Q BELLO ELEONORA 1208 8,45 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC840009 MARCANTONIO ANTONINA 1209 8,45 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC834002 MARANGA GIAN CARLO 1210 S 8,43 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84900Q GINOCCHIETTI GIORGIA 1211 S 8,43 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q MAGRI VALENTINA 1212 S 8,40 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGRH01000R AGOSTINELLI EMANUELE 1213 S 8,40 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 FALINI VALENTINA 1214 S 8,40 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 VITALE ROSARIA 1215 S 8,40 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82100X PROIETTI ROCCHI SIMONE 1216 S 8,40 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC840009 CUSATI VINCENZO 1217 S 8,40 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86600D MACRI' GIUSEPPE 1218 S 8,40 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86500N FASANO GIOVANNA 1219 S 8,40 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86500N DI MARSILIO NATALIA 1220 8,40 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E TOSTI SOFIA 1221 S 8,40 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC870005 FALUCCA ELEONORA 1222 S 8,40 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A PEPPUCCI MARTINA 1223 S 8,40 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTD01000V DE PASCALE FEDERICA 1224 S 8,40 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 MARCHETTI GIADA 1225 S 8,40 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D FRATINI PAMELA 1226 S 8,40 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E TENACE MICHELA 1227 S 8,40 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTD11000Q CAMARDELLA NAOMI 1228 S 8,35 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85900A DE LUCA GIACOMO 1229 S 8,35 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L AMBROGI FRANCESCA 1230 8,35 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM111007 SBARBATI FEDERICA 1231 S 8,35 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTD11000Q MORCELLINI FRANCESCA 1232 S 8,33 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS02900P RONCONI DANIELA 1233 S 8,33 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86500N DI LEONE CARMELA 1234 S 8,33 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83000P PROIETTI 

CERQUETTI

CINZIA 1235 S 8,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86500N NICACCI GIANCARLO 1236 S 8,33 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D BARTOLINI LUCIA 1237 S 8,33 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V CORNELI DANIELA 1238 S 8,33 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84900Q GATTI PAOLA 1239 S 8,33 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM23500L CILIANI RAFFAELA 1240 S 8,33 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC07000G LONGETTI TATIUCCIA 1241 S 8,33 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L PERSICHETTI FRANCESCA 1242 S 8,33 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82900E TORTORELLA MANILA 1243 S 8,33 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A ELISEI FRANCA 1244 S 8,33 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 PIANDORO ROBERTA 1245 8,33 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q PAIACCIA SIMONETTA 1246 S 8,33 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC869001 SIMONE LUCIANA 1247 S 8,33 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D ZANOTTI LORIANA 1248 S 8,33 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D SANTONI MANUELA 1249 S 8,33 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC862006 VIZZA FILOMENA 1250 S 8,30 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC867009 MARCHESI MATTEO 1251 S 8,30 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC870005 CAPPELLONI ARIANNA 1252 S 8,30 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS034006 CHIOCCI MARIA 1253 S 8,30 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTF19000V CARACCHINI CRISTIAN 1254 S 8,30 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q MILILLO ANDREA 1255 S 8,30 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC840009 LALLERONI NICOLA 1256 S 8,30 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84300R SAULINO GIANCARLO 1257 S 8,30 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82100X MONTELLA CONCETTA 1258 S 8,30 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPS02000N CARDELLINI ERICA 1259 S 8,30 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D SASSONIA CRISTINA 1260 S 8,30 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 ROCCHI CHIARA 1261 S 8,30 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85000X STOPPINI KATIUSCIA 1262 8,27 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86500N MEZZASOMA CHIARA 1263 S 8,25 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC840009 FIUMANO' GIANFRANCO 1264 S 8,25 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q ALBERGOTTI FRANCESCA 1265 S 8,25 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85800E MUSCARIELLO MARIA 1266 S 8,25 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A TORDONI FRANCESCA 1267 S 8,25 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 GILI SANDRA 1268 S 8,25 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84300R MARIN FRANK 1269 S 8,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86500N BUCIGNO GIULIA 1270 8,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84900Q PAMPANELLI LAURA 1271 S 8,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E SCARGETTA MATTEO 1272 8,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 SENSINI GIULIO 1273 S 8,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D FRATI FILIPPO 1274 S 8,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTD01000V ROMAGNOLI FABRIZIO 1275 S 8,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L LANTI GIOIA 1276 S 8,20 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS03100P CAPEZZALI ALESSANDRA 1277 S 8,20 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85000X GUBBIOTTI AGNESE 1278 S 8,20 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 GALLI ARIANNA 1279 S 8,20 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPS02000N MORETTI VALENTINA 1280 S 8,20 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86600D BRACCESCHI LAURA 1281 S 8,20 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q MARGINEANU NATALIA 1282 S 8,20 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L LANTI CARLO 1283 S 8,17 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC840009 MARTINI CRISTINA 1284 S 8,17 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTF010005 MENGONI LAURA 1285 S 8,17 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E GUGLIELMINO FABRIZIA 

NICOLETTA

1286 8,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 GABUSI ANNA 1287 S 8,17 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC867009 MIRRA MARCO 1288 S 8,15 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A RASTELLI CRISTIAN 1289 S 8,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC870005 FOSCARI GIORDANA 1290 S 8,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 CASSIANI BARBARA 1291 S 8,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D GRANIERI CHIARA 1292 S 8,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L FREGNELLA PAOLO 1293 S 8,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC870005 STAMPONI LAURA 1294 S 8,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L CORBOLI MARCO 1295 8,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS034006 CAMBIOTTI GABRIELE 1296 S 8,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS034006 FIORONI FABIO 1297 S 8,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86500N BARBATO SARA 1298 S 8,10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V BRAMINI GORETTI LUCREZIA 1299 S 8,10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E GALLETTI FRANCESCA 1300 S 8,10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC825007 BITI SILVIA 1301 S 8,10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82900E ALUNNI JESSICA 1302 S 8,10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGRH02000B VESCHINI CHIARA 1303 S 8,10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86500N CIABATTA SERENA 1304 S 8,10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTE01000A BRENCI ANGELICA 1305 S 8,05 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGRI24000T DESARIO ANGELO MICHELE 1306 S 8,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q D'INNOCENZO FRANCESCO 1307 S 8,05 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPS09000X SEPE RAFFAELE 1308 S 8,05 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84500C PALMIGIANO ANTONIO 1309 S 8,05 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q D'ALESSANDRO GIOVANNA 1310 S 8,05 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTF010005 PASQUINI VALERIA 1311 S 8,05 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS014001 SURIANI ALESSANDRO 1312 S 8,01 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82900E MEARINI ELEONORA 1313 S 8,01 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTF010005 SANDOLI CHIARA 1314 S 8 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E CILIANI JESSICA 1315 S 8 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E MADONNA RAFFAELLA 1316 S 8 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC840009 MACCARRONE ANGELO 1317 S 8 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q FREDRO GIULIA 1318 S 8 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86400T PECONE ELENA 1319 S 8 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS014001 PALAZZUOLI MAURO 1320 8 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V PAGNOTTA PAOLA 1321 S 8 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82800P PAPI MICHELE 1322 S 8 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 APOSTOAE ANDREI IONUT 1323 S 8 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E PIERASSA RICCARDO 1324 S 8 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC868005 D'AMICO ANTONIO 1325 S 8 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E MORETTINI ALESSANDRO 1326 S 8 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E TASCINI DANIELE 1327 S 8 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE03700G FARINELLI JACOPO 1328 S 8 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 CHIOCCOLONI FRANCESCO 1329 S 8 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC01000X MORETTI MARCO 1330 S 8 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC870005 AGOSTINELLI GIANNI 1331 S 8 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 CASSESE GIOVANNA 1332 S 8 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D ZAZZERA BENEDETTA 1333 8 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86400T BRIZZI ELENA 1334 S 8 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGRI24000T PALERMI ILENIA 1335 S 8 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D BARTOCCINI AURORA 1336 S 8 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D FIUMI GESSICA 1337 S 8 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L POSATI DEBORA 1338 S 8 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 MONTANUCCI VALENTINA 1339 S 8 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85600V LA CANFORA MARZIA 1340 S 8 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85000X OROLOGIO MARIKA 1341 S 8 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85100Q DI BELLO VINCENZA 1342 S 8 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A MORETTI EMANUELA 1343 S 8 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82900E TROVARELLI CRISTINA 1344 S 8 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 MANUCCI VALENTINA 1345 S 8 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86000E TORRICELLI MERY 1346 S 8 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 CAVALLETTI ELISA 1347 S 8 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82900E BELLACHIOMA EMANUELA 1348 S 8 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85100Q CAPUCCINI LAURA 1349 S 8 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC868005 DINI ALESSANDRA 1350 S 8 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E BARTOLINI GABRIELLA 1351 S 8 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q CONFORTOLA MAGDA 1352 S 8 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 FORTUNATI RITA 1353 S 8 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 MARINACCI SELENIA 1354 S 8 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC834002 MANTOVANI LOREDANA 1355 S 8 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85000X MATTONELLI LUCA 1356 S 7,95 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L TURCHI ARIANNA 1357 S 7,95 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A LIBERATI LUNA 1358 S 7,95 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86500N LEANDRI GIULIA 1359 S 7,95 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE02300N ALUIGI LUCA 1360 S 7,93 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTD11000Q DE SANTIS ROBERTO 1361 S 7,93 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC862006 ALLEGRUCCI MATTEO 1362 7,92 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC834002 SEPE VIRGINIA 1363 S 7,90 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGRH01000R DONATI SOFIA 1364 S 7,90 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A PROIETTI LUCIA 1365 S 7,90 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D SERAFINI ARIANNA 1366 S 7,90 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85000X VECCHI ELENA 1367 S 7,90 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGRH02000B PROIETTI MANILA 1368 S 7,90 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS03300A MARINO FRANCESCO 1369 S 7,85 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC817008 PAPIANI EDOARDO 1370 S 7,85 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 ZUCCONI ELENA 1371 S 7,85 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS014001 SALVIETTI ELISA 1372 S 7,85 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85900A COCONI SANTONI DEBORA 1373 S 7,83 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D CAPOCCIA MORENA 1374 S 7,83 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE039007 MUZZINI MIRIA 1375 S 7,83 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q GALLONI STEFANO 1376 S 7,83 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC854007 BRUNO GIUSEPPE 1377 S 7,83 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L BERTOLINI MASSIMILIANO 1378 S 7,83 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM111007 RAGNI CHIARA 1379 S 7,83 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L NULLI SMURAGLIA NADIA 1380 S 7,83 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E LANARI TONELLA 1381 S 7,83 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE03200C PIZZO ROBERTA 1382 7,80 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L CANNEORI AGNESE 1383 S 7,80 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V FIORONI ALICE 1384 S 7,80 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A BARATTI MICHELE 1385 S 7,80 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82900E MEI PAOLO 1386 S 7,80 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L RANCINI LARA 1387 S 7,80 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E SARGENTINI PIETRO 1388 S 7,80 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE01700A MASSARO MASSIMO 1389 S 7,80 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 LEPANTI VIRGINIA 1390 S 7,80 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E ROCCHI MARTINA 1391 S 7,80 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC840009 MUCAJ ALKETA 1392 S 7,80 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q BICCHI LEONARDO 1393 S 7,77 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC870005 MARCHESINI TANIA 1394 S 7,77 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A BRENCI AURORA 1395 S 7,77 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS014001 SELVI DAVIDE 1396 S 7,75 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 SCALEGGI GIULIO 1397 S 7,75 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS02900P VALENCIA ORBEA NALLELY NARCISA 1398 7,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTE01000A TERRADURA GIULIA 1399 S 7,75 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86500N CASTELLANI SELENE 1400 S 7,75 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85800E DE FELICE GIUSEPPE 1401 S 7,72 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTF19000V SERRI FRANCESCO 1402 S 7,70 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E AMBROSINO ROSA 1403 S 7,70 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC840009 FIUMICINI CHIARA 1404 S 7,70 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D DI VINCENZO MICHELANGELO 1405 S 7,70 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D ALICATA STEFANO 1406 S 7,70 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A ANULLO ANDREA 1407 S 7,70 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E MONTANARI MATTEO 1408 S 7,70 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q NUCCIARELLI SARA 1409 S 7,70 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 ROSI MARTA 1410 S 7,70 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V FARNESELLI SARA 1411 S 7,70 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82100X LIUZZA ALESSANDRA 1412 S 7,70 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86500N TOMASSOLI ALESSIA 1413 S 7,67 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 DI GERONIMO MASSIMO 1414 S 7,67 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86500N MANNA GIUSEPPE 1415 S 7,67 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC870005 SCACCIATELLA ARIANNA 1416 S 7,67 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E AMANTEA BARBARA 

CRISTINA

1417 7,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E ZAFFARAMI LAURA 1418 S 7,67 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC869001 DI IULIO DEBORA 1419 S 7,67 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGRI24000T NOTARI ANNA LAURA 1420 S 7,67 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS034006 PASSERI ALESSANDRO 1421 S 7,67 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V PELLI MARIA GRAZIA 1422 S 7,67 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L BAGLIONI ANNA RITA 1423 S 7,67 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS034006 BELARDI MARIA CRISTINA 1424 S 7,67 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC867009 LOMBANI MARIA 1425 S 7,67 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 POLLEGGIONI IRENE 1426 S 7,67 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84900Q RANIERI MARIA SARA 1427 S 7,67 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE05100T REALI NADIA 1428 S 7,67 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V PORRICELLI ANNARITA 1429 S 7,67 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGRH02000B ROSSI ELEANNA 1430 S 7,67 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L MANNI AGNESE 1431 S 7,67 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS03300A CIUCCI TIZIANA 1432 S 7,67 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E SAGRAZZINI NICOLETTA 1433 S 7,67 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC869001 VANNONI ELISA 1434 7,65 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC840009 BENNATO ROBERTA 1435 7,65 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86100A FERKO PAULA 1436 S 7,65 N PG
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PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85000X PIERONI ELEONORA 1437 7,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84400L CARUSO ANTONIO 1438 S 7,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 GRILLO BEATRICE 1439 S 7,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC834002 BASILE ALESSANDRO 1440 S 7,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 NOTTOLI GLORIA 1441 S 7,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 BISCOTTINI EVA 1442 S 7,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E TORTOLINI ANDREA 1443 S 7,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V D'AGOSTINO CHIARA 1444 S 7,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q LIVIABELLA FRANCESCO 1445 S 7,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D BRAGANSE LORENZO 1446 S 7,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE03200C DE ANGELIS GIOVANNI 1447 S 7,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E FALINI MATTEO 1448 S 7,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTF010005 ACCARDI GIOVANNI 1449 S 7,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 BERNACCHIA LUCA 1450 S 7,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V ROTOLONI SERGIO 1451 S 7,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS03300A BERNARDINI MARIA 1452 S 7,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC840009 BONO EVA 1453 7,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 IPPOLITO CONCETTA 1454 S 7,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q IACHETTINI FEDERICA 1455 S 7,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82900E SILVESTRI ERICA 1456 S 7,60 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q PIERINI LUCREZIA 1457 S 7,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC867009 PERELLA LAURA 1458 S 7,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D GIONTELLA ILARIA 1459 S 7,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D CAPOCCETTI VALENTINA 1460 S 7,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC847004 PARLANTI YLENIA 1461 S 7,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 BALDASSARRI ELISA 1462 7,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A DAMIANO ANNA MARIA 1463 S 7,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85900A PISPOLA ERICA 1464 S 7,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC817008 BRACHINI CHIARA 1465 S 7,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE05700R JAZAJ ALIDA 1466 S 7,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 CRISTIANO GIUSEPPINA 1467 S 7,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E UMBRICO VALENTINA 1468 S 7,58 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84900Q ANDREOLI MICHELA 1469 S 7,55 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE026005 PERIOLI ELEONORA 1470 S 7,55 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTD11000Q BIAGINI MARCO 1471 S 7,53 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D PICECCHI LETIZIA 1472 S 7,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC809009 NOCCHI CHIARA 1473 S 7,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE027001 BACCARI SIMONA 1474 S 7,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85000X PASTORELLI ALESSANDRO 1475 S 7,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 SPERA RAUL 1476 S 7,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS034006 BUROCCHI GIORDANO 1477 S 7,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS02900P BALIANI MATTIA 1478 S 7,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTD01000V SCARPONI MATTIA 1479 S 7,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D BOSCHI ANDREA 1480 S 7,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS034006 COTRONEO MARCO 1481 S 7,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE01700A CIPOLLONE FRANCESCO 1482 S 7,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 BENEDETTI ANDREA 1483 S 7,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84900Q TIRADOSSO GIANLUCA 1484 S 7,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D TROCIONI KAREN 1485 S 7,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E CEFARO ARIANNA 1486 S 7,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 ZACCHEO TRESY 1487 S 7,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGRH02000B MARCACCI VERONICA 1488 S 7,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E MARIANESCHI LISA 1489 S 7,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC870005 MORUCCI ELEONORA 1490 S 7,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE021002 MARIOTTONI JESSICA 1491 S 7,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 ROSI JESSICA 1492 S 7,50 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC840009 SONAGLIA SUSANNA 1493 S 7,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTE01000A FRITTELLI JESSICA 1494 S 7,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L CARLETTO ELEONORA 1495 S 7,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC834002 ROSSI ELEONORA 1496 S 7,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84900Q BATTAGLIA ELISA 1497 S 7,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E GELOSIA GIADA 1498 S 7,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82900E PINARDI MARIA AZZURRA 1499 7,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E GAGGIA ELDA 1500 S 7,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L ANDREUCCI CLAUDIA 1501 S 7,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85000X SERENI SERENA 1502 S 7,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85000X GIORDANI FRANCESCA 1503 S 7,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L MANGONI CRISTINA 1504 S 7,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 GRANOCCHIA PAOLA 1505 7,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E LORENZINI ANTONELLA 1506 S 7,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q TRAPPOLINI IRENE 1507 S 7,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS03300A SPACCINI ANNA RITA 1508 S 7,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 RUSPOLINI MARIA ANGELA 1509 S 7,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E MAZZONI GIORGIA 1510 7,46 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86500N LALONI CHIARA 1511 S 7,45 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS02900P VECCHIONE DANIELA 1512 S 7,45 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE027001 BARTOLOCCI MANILA 1513 S 7,45 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC867009 PECCIA DANIELA 1514 S 7,42 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE02300N BARGIACCHI BEATRICE 1515 S 7,42 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC870005 CONTENA GIULIA 1516 S 7,41 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC834002 RUSSO STACCIOLI VALENTINA 1517 S 7,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 PAOLUCCI VALENTINA 1518 S 7,40 S S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 MARTA RAFFAELE 1519 S 7,40 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E ANTONELLI GIULIA 1520 S 7,40 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 FERRETTI ROBERTO 1521 S 7,40 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q BARBANERA LORENZO 1522 S 7,40 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 STEFANELLI GIADA 1523 S 7,40 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82900E BENEDETTI ELENA 1524 S 7,40 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A MORINI ANGELICA 1525 S 7,40 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 MORICONI VANESSA 1526 S 7,40 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84500C UGOLINI ELISA 1527 7,40 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85000X CECCUCCI NICOLETTA 1528 S 7,40 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E SAMBUCO FABIO 1529 S 7,35 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGRH02000B GABBARELLI JESSICA 1530 S 7,33 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V MARINACCI TAMARA 1531 S 7,33 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 UMBRICO FABIOLA 1532 S 7,33 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 PASSAGRILLI CATIA 1533 S 7,33 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D MORETTINI GIGLIOLA 1534 S 7,33 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 PORTA NAZZARENO 1535 S 7,33 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 CORRADINI GLORIA 1536 S 7,33 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L CILIANI FRANCESCA 1537 S 7,33 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L CECCARELLI STEFANIA 1538 S 7,33 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86600D CALO' FRANCESCA 1539 S 7,33 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 CARDARELLI CATIA 1540 S 7,33 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86500N CORSETTI GIADA 1541 S 7,30 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86100A MASTROSIMONE TERESA 

ANTONIETTA

1542 S 7,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E PERNA NICOLA 1543 S 7,30 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE05100T MAGO ALMON YOMAIRA 

ALEXANDRA

1544 S 7,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE04000B CARACCIOLO LUIGI 1545 S 7,30 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS02900P ROMANO RICCARDO 1546 S 7,30 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 TASSI ANDREA 1547 S 7,30 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L TEOFRASTI ALESSIA 1548 S 7,30 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86400T OUNAIES SONIA 1549 S 7,30 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86000E PONTI MANUELA 1550 S 7,30 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC87200R DRAOLI SILVIA 1551 7,30 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTD01000V FOGLIETTA ASSUNTA 1552 S 7,30 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS02900P GUERCINI SIMONA 1553 S 7,27 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC867009 MILLETTI ERICA 1554 S 7,25 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS03300A CASINI ROSITA 1555 S 7,25 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC840009 SOTTILOTTA PIETRO 1556 S 7,25 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC854007 BARTOLETTI MONICA 1557 S 7,25 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D POPONI PAOLO 1558 7,25 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 COATA SONIA 1559 S 7,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D CHIAPPINI IRENE 1560 S 7,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC825007 MANCINI PAOLA 1561 S 7,20 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 PAOLETTI FRANCESCO 1562 S 7,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS014001 TAHIRI ANOUAR 1563 S 7,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D CODINI LEONARDO 1564 S 7,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC87200R BELARDONI LUCA 1565 S 7,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E NULLI GIANMARCO 1566 7,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC825007 CALDERINI MIRKO 1567 S 7,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC825007 TASCHINI MARCO 1568 S 7,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V PELLI ANDREA 1569 S 7,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84900Q AMANDOLI ALICE 1570 S 7,20 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D LIVIABELLA REBECCA 1571 S 7,20 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 TASCINI MARIANNA 1572 S 7,20 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V RADICIONI ALICE 1573 S 7,20 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 PIERASSA SILVIA 1574 S 7,20 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E ROMOLI ALESSIA 1575 S 7,17 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E PRUDENZI MARICA 1576 S 7,17 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC870005 POMPILI LUCA 1577 S 7,15 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86500N CORDOANO FRANCESCO 

VINCENZO

1578 S 7,11 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTF010005 SCALI ILARIA CANDIDA 1579 S 7,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE00200L MORREALE ELEONORA 1580 S 7,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84800X CAVEDON LORENZO 1581 S 7,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q LONGARI ALESSANDRO 1582 S 7,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V ZAZZARETTI PAOLO 1583 S 7,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D LAZZARINI SARA 1584 S 7,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D MARCHEGGIANI GABRIELLA 1585 S 7,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D FULMINI GLORIA 1586 S 7,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E BISCOTTI MARA 1587 S 7,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82900E MARINANGELI SABRINA 1588 S 7,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D ITALIANI GIAMMARCO 1589 7,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS03300A RIVECCI MARCO 1590 S 7,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 MARCHETTI DANIELE 1591 S 7,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E PROIETTI AURORA 1592 S 7,10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82900E TASCA MARTINA 1593 S 7,10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E BIANCHI MARTINA 1594 S 7,10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS034006 BRUNETTI SARA 1595 S 7,10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L CHIAVARI LAURA 1596 S 7,10 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC869001 PENCELLI NICOLO' 1597 S 7 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC869001 VANNONI MARCO 1598 S 7 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS03300A NANTI ELIA 1599 S 7 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84300R RASPA FABIO 1600 S 7 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82900E PROIETTI GIADA 1601 S 7 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L TODINI SERENA 1602 S 7 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGSD03000P MEOLI ALESSANDRA 1603 S 7 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 NOTTOLI CLAUDIA 1604 S 7 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E CILIANI GLORIA 1605 S 7 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 CAPOCCIA FABIANA 1606 S 7 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L MONTAGNOLI MARTA 1607 S 7 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D SILVI ALICE 1608 S 7 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D PIPPI MARIA LUISA 1609 S 7 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E FANINI ELIA 1610 S 7 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPS09000X ARDITI FRANCESCO 

MARCO

1611 S 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTD11000Q MORA NICOLA 1612 S 7 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D RANIERI MIRKO 1613 S 7 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A MORETTI MARCO 1614 S 7 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS013005 SERINI ANGELO 1615 S 7 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85000X LORENTINI MASSIMILIANO 1616 S 7 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS02900P BALLARANI SANDRO 1617 S 7 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTD11000Q MORICCA DOMENICO 1618 S 7 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82900E RINALDUCCI SILVIA 1619 S 7 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGVC010007 GROSSO ALESSIA 1620 S 7 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V SERVELLO MARIAVITTORIA 1621 S 7 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L BARCAROLI VIRGINIA 1622 S 7 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L PASSAGRILLI FRANCESCA 1623 S 7 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC870005 BERIOLI ANNA 1624 S 7 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A CASSIANI SARA 1625 S 7 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE027001 COSUCCI GRAZIA 1626 S 7 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86400T STAFFA MARIA EUGENIA 1627 S 7 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A BURLARELLI DANIELA 1628 S 7 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM23500L ROSATELLI SABRINA 1629 S 7 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E MONTECCHI CATIUSCIA 1630 S 7 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V BINAGLIA LUCIA 1631 S 7 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E ANGELI CLAUDIA 1632 S 7 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC840009 LEONARDI ELEONORA 1633 S 7 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L NORGINI GIULIANA 1634 S 7 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 BARCACCIA SILVIA 1635 S 7 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85100Q PALOMBA ANNUNZIATA 1636 S 7 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS034006 BUROCCHI FAUSTO 1637 S 6,93 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E BOTO KATIA 1638 S 6,92 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q NINI ROMINA 1639 S 6,90 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D SBARRA FRANCESCO 1640 S 6,90 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGRH01000R DI MARSILIO GIUSEPPE 1641 S 6,90 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGSD03000P ANTONELLI GIORGIA 1642 S 6,90 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM21300Q MARGUTTI MATTIA 1643 S 6,85 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D DE ALEXANDRIS JACOPO 1644 S 6,85 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D FORCHETTINO MONICA 1645 S 6,85 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC868005 PENCELLI PATRIZIA 1646 S 6,85 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC825007 CECCONI ROBERTO 1647 S 6,83 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE03200C MUZZI CLAUDIO 1648 S 6,83 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC867009 BISCOTTI SONIA 1649 S 6,83 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86500N VALLONI ROBERTA 1650 S 6,83 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPM010004 GIANSANTI NICOLO' 1651 S 6,80 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D SCASSINI SOFIA 1652 S 6,80 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L RANCINI MOIRA 1653 S 6,80 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D BARCAROLI VALERIO 1654 S 6,80 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 LUCHETTI MARTINA 1655 S 6,80 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A MICHELSANTI ORIETTA 1656 S 6,80 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V MIELE PASQUALE 1657 S 6,80 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGRH02000B BRINCI GAIA 1658 S 6,80 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D FAMOSO CHIARA 1659 S 6,80 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM21300Q SCARSELLI MARIKA 1660 S 6,80 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E CRUCIANI VITTORIA 1661 S 6,80 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS034006 BRUNETTI FEDERICA 1662 S 6,80 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q TADDEI VERONICA MARIA 1663 S 6,80 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM23500L BARBAROSSA CRISTINA 1664 S 6,80 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L RUGGERI MARIA ELISA 1665 S 6,80 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85100Q LONGETTI VALENTINA 1666 S 6,80 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC87200R MALGERI SAMUEL 1667 S 6,75 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E SABATI JENNIE 1668 S 6,75 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC868005 STELLA ANNALISA 1669 S 6,75 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTF010005 MISERIA VALENTINA 1670 S 6,70 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A D'ALESSANDRO STELLA 1671 S 6,70 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D FALCHETTI UMBERTO 1672 S 6,70 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82900E PICCHIANTANO MATTEO 1673 S 6,70 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS013005 SPADONI STEFANO 1674 S 6,70 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS02900P CERQUEGLINI DIEGO 1675 S 6,70 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D RADICIONI CLARISSA 1676 S 6,70 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 MARINELLI MONIA 1677 S 6,70 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L CALZUOLA ILARIA 1678 6,70 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D ZANARDI FEDERICA 1679 S 6,70 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L CERQUAGLIA FEDERICA 1680 6,67 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 CICIONI CANDIDA 1681 S 6,67 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E BIANCALANA DANIELE 1682 S 6,67 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D STAGNARI GIANLUCA 1683 S 6,67 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC834002 D'ANTUONO TIZIANA 1684 S 6,67 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 GORACCI LAURETTA 1685 S 6,67 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V CIACCINI SIMONA 1686 S 6,67 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC869001 PATUCCA ILARIA 1687 S 6,67 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q BURIOLI LAURA 1688 S 6,67 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE027001 TRUFFARELLI DANIELA 1689 S 6,67 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D GRAMACCIA MARA 1690 S 6,67 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGRI24000T MATTIOLI ARIANNA 1691 S 6,65 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 GENTILI GIOELE 1692 S 6,65 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V ROSIGNOLI ALESSIA 1693 S 6,61 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGVC010007 DRAGONI CARLO MARIANO 1694 S 6,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM21300Q CASACCI NICO 1695 S 6,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 MANNAIOLI FRANCESCO 1696 S 6,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85000X LOLLI GIUSEPPE 1697 S 6,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE05100T FALCINELLI ALESSANDRO 1698 S 6,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L BOSI MARTINA 

MADDALENA

1699 S 6,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTF010005 MORETTINI SIMONE 1700 S 6,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS02900P MONACCHIA MARCO 1701 S 6,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS02900P ROMOLI MARCO 1702 S 6,60 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84900Q DE POFI ANTONIO 1703 S 6,60 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 PAOLUCCI LUDOVICA 1704 S 6,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC870005 LOMBARDI ROSARIA 1705 S 6,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D FRASCA LAURA 1706 S 6,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 REMIA ALESSANDRA 1707 S 6,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E NULLI MARTINA 1708 S 6,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A MORINI LOREDANA 1709 S 6,60 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L BROCCUCCI ROBERTA 1710 S 6,57 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A MIGLIOLA MARTINA 1711 S 6,55 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E CANAPINI MELISSA 1712 S 6,55 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 BISCARINI STEFANO 1713 S 6,55 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 CAPRINI BENEDETTA 1714 S 6,55 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V CINTI PATRIZIA 1715 S 6,55 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86500N ALESSANDRELLI ELISA 1716 S 6,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E MANONI SONIA 1717 S 6,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E LUDOVICO ARMANDO 

MAURIZIO

1718 S 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E PERARI MARGHERITA 1719 S 6,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V MARGUTTI GIADA 1720 S 6,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D MANGIABENE CATIA 1721 S 6,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82300G GRANELLI RITA 1722 S 6,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A STERLINI MICHELE 1723 S 6,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 CUCINA FEDERICO 1724 S 6,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D PALAZZARI FRANCESCO 1725 S 6,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE00200L FURINO ANTONIO 1726 S 6,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D PISCO EMILIANO 1727 S 6,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS034006 BEI ANDREA 1728 6,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85000X BEDA MASSIMILIANO 1729 S 6,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84500C PALMARO EMANUELE 1730 S 6,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS013005 ROCCHI ALESSIO 1731 S 6,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D FARINELLI MASSIMILIANO 1732 S 6,50 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82900E MARINI ASIA 1733 S 6,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS03300A COCOZZA ALESSANDRA 1734 S 6,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC868005 CONCETTI GLORIA 1735 S 6,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D MONTAGNA VALERIA 1736 S 6,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85300B NATICCHI VERONICA 1737 S 6,50 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 LORENZINI GLORIA 1738 S 6,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC833006 CARLONI VALERIA 1739 S 6,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V SCARABATTOLI MARTA 1740 S 6,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC870005 LIZZINI LUCIA FULVIA 

ALESSANDRA

1741 S 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A PERGOLESI RITA 1742 S 6,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82200Q RISO MONIA 1743 S 6,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E PENNACCHI CATIA 1744 S 6,50 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E RANIERI FRANCESCO 1745 S 6,45 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84900Q SANTINI SABRINA 1746 S 6,45 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D TIBERI FEDERICO 1747 S 6,45 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D FERROTTI GIORGIA 1748 S 6,40 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPS030008 TIBERI ELISA 1749 S 6,40 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D DOLCI ANDREA 1750 S 6,40 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82900E BARCAROLI LEONARDO 1751 S 6,40 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00200P LUCHETTI GIACOMO 1752 6,40 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 MORETTI FRANCESCO 1753 S 6,40 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 BOTTA EMILIA 1754 S 6,40 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D BOCCALI SARA 1755 S 6,40 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84900Q FALASCHI ELEONORA 1756 S 6,40 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A ALUNNI LUCA 1757 S 6,35 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E SILVESTRI CARLA 1758 S 6,33 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC870005 BARTOLINI SAMANTA 1759 S 6,33 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC840009 CAPODICASA LAURA 1760 S 6,33 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE05100T LOCCI RINO 1761 S 6,33 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 SALEPPICO MARICA 1762 S 6,33 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS034006 URBANELLI FABIANA 1763 S 6,33 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L LUCIANI SIMONETTA 1764 S 6,33 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS02800V GORACCI TANIA 1765 S 6,33 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC85900A GERVASI SIMONA 1766 S 6,33 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82900E BACCHI ORIANA 1767 S 6,33 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 LUCHETTI LORENA 1768 S 6,30 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 TASSI CHIARA 1769 S 6,30 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC841005 ADINOLFI ANTONIO 1770 S 6,30 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00400A TERZINO SEBASTIANO 1771 S 6,30 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D SCHIAVONI NICOLA 1772 S 6,30 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPS09000X MAURO FRANCESCO 1773 S 6,30 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 CECCARELLI FEDERICO 1774 S 6,30 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPS09000X RIZZO MICHELE 1775 S 6,30 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 ARGENTI ANGELICA 1776 6,30 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS026007 MICORI GIULIA 1777 S 6,30 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D GRISANTI CAROLINA 1778 S 6,30 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82800P STACCIONI SABRINA 1779 S 6,30 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE01700A CONSIGLIO MARTINA 1780 S 6,26 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGRI24000T MATTIOLI MANUELA 1781 S 6,25 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS02800V NUNZI SIMONA 1782 S 6,25 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS014001 GIORGI LUCA 1783 6,25 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82100X DEL CANTO SILVIA 1784 S 6,25 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS03300A SPIGHETTI ISABELLA 1785 6,25 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTF010005 GELOSIA MICHELE 1786 S 6,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E BOCCOLACCI MARTINA 1787 6,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC83200A GILI DANILO 1788 S 6,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86500N PISELLI ATTILIO 1789 S 6,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS02800V ARCIPRETI FRANCESCO 1790 S 6,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D TIBERI GIANMARCO 1791 S 6,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L MARIOTTI NICOLA 1792 S 6,20 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D PASSAGRILLI ALICE 1793 S 6,20 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E FELICIANI LUCIA 1794 S 6,20 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D PICCHIANTI VALENTINA 1795 S 6,20 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86500N FANELLI LETIZIA 1796 S 6,20 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q MORACCI FEDERICA 1797 S 6,20 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC870005 BARTOCCI GIULIA 1798 S 6,20 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC833006 BALDINI NADIA 1799 S 6,20 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E DI DONATO MADDALENA 

EMANUELA

1800 S 6,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86400T MOZZINI MARTINA 1801 S 6,20 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC870005 TESTA ELEONORA 1802 S 6,17 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E SALSICCIA ANNA 1803 S 6,17 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82900E SANTI LORENA 1804 S 6,17 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS02900P COPPOLA FEDERICO 1805 S 6,17 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q LEVA DEBORA 1806 S 6,17 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E BAIOCCO GINA 1807 S 6,16 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E PAGNOTTA 

LORENZETTI

SARA 1808 S 6,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 MAURINI SASHA 1809 S 6,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS02900P PETRINI MONICA 1810 S 6,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS02900P ARCANGELI BEATRICE 1811 S 6,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E PIERASSA GIULIO 1812 S 6,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTF040001 BETORI WALTER 1813 S 6,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q MORENO DIEGO 1814 S 6,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D BARBAFIERA SACHA 1815 S 6,10 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGRH01000R SORDINI MARIA CELESTE 1816 S 6,10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTD11000Q BIANCHI CHIARA 1817 S 6,10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84500C GRAMACCIA LUANA 1818 S 6,10 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC870005 CONCIARELLI LINDA 1819 S 6 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC862006 GRANIERI FABIO 1820 S 6 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC04000Q COLETTI ELEONORA 1821 S 6 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 PERICOLINI VALENTINA 1822 S 6 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V BURATTI FEDERICA 1823 S 6 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTD01000V SPACCINI MICHAEL 1824 S 6 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC809009 LIBERATI FABRIZIO 1825 S 6 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC870005 ROSSI DAVIDE 1826 S 6 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 SOLDANI ILARIA 1827 S 6 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 BUZZETTI DILETTA 1828 6 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L ZOTEA ELENA 1829 S 6 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 PERICOLINI FEDERICA 1830 S 6 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V MONTIGIANI PAMELA 1831 S 6 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 PARMEGIANO 

PALMIERI

MAURIZIO 1832 S 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E FIORINI GRANIERI FABIO 1833 S 6 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 MORETTI VALENTINA 1834 S 6 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC833006 ALIOTO LUCA 1835 S 6 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86100A CESARETTI CLAUDIO 1836 S 6 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE05100T RINALDUCCI ANDREA 1837 S 6 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V SCARABATTOLI MANUEL 1838 S 6 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC841005 RUSSO SALVATORE 1839 S 6 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 LIVI STEFANO 1840 S 6 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D TOMMASI STEFANO 1841 S 6 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D BIANCHI LUCA 1842 S 6 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC825007 BALOCI GIACOMO 1843 S 6 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L MARCUCCI ELIA 1844 S 6 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 CASTRINI FEDERICO 1845 S 6 S S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 ACCARDO CIRO 1846 S 6 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS034006 BALDELLI GIULIANO 1847 S 6 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E RIDOLFI LUCA 1848 S 6 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC09000R GALANTE SANDRO 1849 S 6 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82900E BEDA GIACOMO 1850 S 6 S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 BORDACCHINI ANGELICA 1851 S 6 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E BIETOLINI SARA 1852 S 6 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGPC01000X BUCCINO MYRIAM 1853 S 6 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC840009 BIZZARRI IFEOMA CINZIA 1854 S 6 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTD11000Q RONDINA REBECCA 1855 S 6 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E MATTELLI GIULIA 1856 S 6 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC867009 DELLO IACONO MARGHERITA 1857 S 6 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D TASSI GLORIA 1858 S 6 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 GALLI ALESSANDRA 1859 S 6 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC834002 DE ROSA BENEDETTA 

MARIA

1860 S 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L BATTISTI TATIANA 1861 S 6 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V BELLAGAMBA LETIZIA 1862 S 6 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 ROSSI AMII 1863 S 6 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTD11000Q DIGIGLIO GRAZIA 1864 S 6 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS00300E SANTI LAURA 1865 S 6 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC86500N CECCHINI GIULIA 1866 S 6 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE042003 SPACCINO ANNA 1867 S 6 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE041007 PERNA GIUSEPPINA 1868 S 6 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTE01000A PALAZZONI VALENTINA 1869 S 6 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC871001 BALDASSARRI ILARIA 1870 S 6 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D BICCHI ROSITA 1871 S 6 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS034006 BRILLI MARIANNA 1872 S 6 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D VERDASTRI ILARIA 1873 S 6 N S 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGMM18600L RICCI ERIKA 1874 S 6 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84300R PILLI ELISA 1875 S 6 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D DURANTE GIUSEPPINA 1876 S 6 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS014001 LOCCHI FRANCESCA 1877 S 6 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D DENTINI FRANCESCA 1878 S 6 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGRI24000T FARINACCI MONIA 1879 S 6 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC84500C MICANTI CINZIA 1880 S 6 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGEE05100T CECERA CARLA 1881 S 6 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS014001 FERRI RAFFAELLA 1882 S 6 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIC82700V PUCCIARELLI ELENA 1883 S 6 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTE01000A MARCHETTI ROBERTA 1884 S 6 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGTF010005 PARADISO MARIA 1885 S 6 N 2024-08-22
PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGEE042003 AA ASS. AMM.  I PGIS01100D PENNACCHI GABRIELLA 1886 S 6 N 2024-08-22


